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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
12    Sarah Bishop           F3539        1/191       37:52     1:19:05     2:01:00       38:59    6:07     2:39:59
17    Brianna Troksa         F1924         1/49       37:28     1:18:25     2:00:52       40:46    6:11     2:41:37
18    Kassi Harmon           F3539        2/191       37:42     1:19:07     2:02:17       39:37    6:11     2:41:54
38    Jaclyn Range           F3539        3/191                 1:25:02     2:08:45       39:23    6:25     2:48:07
65    Melissa Gacek          F4044        1/179       40:07     1:24:59     2:10:55       43:18    6:39     2:54:13
66    Amanda Moore           F3034        1/120       41:26     1:27:06     2:12:50       41:31    6:40     2:54:20
72    Ashley Arigoni         F3034        2/120       42:05     1:27:23     2:12:51       42:19    6:42     2:55:09
73    Jenny Comiskey         F4044        2/179       38:44     1:22:59     2:10:48       44:29    6:42     2:55:16
87    Stacey Kincaid         F4044        3/179       40:45     1:24:57     2:12:02       44:57    6:46     2:56:58
88    Carrie Weldy           F4044        4/179       41:56     1:27:15     2:13:13       43:54    6:46     2:57:07
97    Ashley Winget          F3539        4/191       41:33     1:27:30     2:13:44       43:45    6:47     2:57:29
107   Colleen Peschel        F4549        1/115       42:22     1:28:08     2:15:43       42:56    6:50     2:58:38
109   Reina Ainsworth        F3539        5/191       42:20     1:28:04     2:15:38       43:23    6:50     2:59:00
127   Maeluen Gruman         F4044        5/179       41:00     1:26:15     2:14:11       47:00    6:55     3:01:10
129   Penny Parrish          F3539        6/191       43:22     1:30:19     2:18:17       43:21    6:56     3:01:38
134   Carolyn Quebe - Willia F3034        3/120       42:19     1:28:09     2:15:37       46:28    6:57     3:02:05
148   Kristin Schleicher     F3539        7/191       44:32     1:33:01     2:21:02       42:44    7:01     3:03:45
163   Ellen Agee             F2529        1/120       42:43     1:30:05     2:19:49       45:24    7:05     3:05:12
165   Halley Pigford         F3539        8/191       44:43     1:33:23     2:22:14       43:08    7:05     3:05:21
169   Brooke Shaw            F3034        4/120       43:43     1:31:19     2:19:38       45:59    7:06     3:05:36
173   Jessica Ramsey         F2529        2/120       46:13     1:34:38     2:22:46       43:03    7:06     3:05:48
177   Sunita Singh           F4549        2/115       42:51     1:29:46     2:19:09       46:57    7:07     3:06:05
179   Lindsey Brezenski      F3539        9/191       44:41     1:32:36     2:20:52       45:27    7:07     3:06:18
184   Caitlin Biddulph       F3034        5/120       44:50     1:33:28     2:22:17       44:37    7:08     3:06:53
187   Mandi Sharpe           F3034        6/120       44:25     1:32:52     2:21:54       45:11    7:09     3:07:04
192   Amy Lew                F2529        3/120       43:32     1:30:29     2:20:33       46:42    7:09     3:07:15
194   Pamela Borealis        F3539       10/191       43:04     1:30:12     2:20:23       47:12    7:10     3:07:35
204   Mihwa Kim              F4549        3/115       44:34     1:32:19     2:22:06       46:41    7:13     3:08:46
207   Marcy Wilkins          F3034        7/120       45:20     1:33:59     2:23:26       45:44    7:14     3:09:10
232   Robyn Ellerbrock       F3034        8/120       42:49     1:29:40     2:20:00       51:47    7:20     3:11:46
243   Mandi Winters          F2529        4/120       47:55     1:38:40     2:28:32       44:48    7:23     3:13:19
245   Emily Cherry           F2529        5/120       46:24     1:35:10     2:25:08       48:20    7:23     3:13:27
247   Taylor Hosner          F3034        9/120       47:32     1:38:10     2:29:11       44:19    7:24     3:13:30
250   Krystina Stoner        F3034       10/120       43:17     1:29:56     2:23:29       50:09    7:24     3:13:37
253   Emily Adams            F3539       11/191       46:08     1:36:18     2:28:15       45:28    7:24     3:13:43
255   Risa Latinka           F2529        6/120       46:36     1:37:17     2:29:10       44:45    7:25     3:13:54
257   Elizabeth Forestell    F5054         1/78       45:51     1:35:52     2:26:50       47:09    7:25     3:13:59
258   Zaira Balmaceda        F3539       12/191       43:31     1:31:22     2:21:29       52:33    7:25     3:14:02
262   Katarina Tadich        F3034       11/120       47:17     1:38:37     2:28:36       45:43    7:25     3:14:19
273   Katy Houchin           F3539       13/191       45:13     1:35:16     2:26:44       48:14    7:27     3:14:58
274   Teresa Stackhouse      F2529        7/120       46:20     1:36:04     2:27:14       47:45    7:27     3:14:59
275   Sarah Muckian James    F4044        6/179       47:02     1:36:55     2:29:08       45:57    7:27     3:15:04
278   Carmen Ritter          F1924         2/49       46:47     1:37:47     2:28:42       46:38    7:28     3:15:20
279   Shantel Cloud          F3034       12/120       47:05     1:38:33     2:29:29       45:54    7:28     3:15:22
281   Joy Wine               F3539       14/191       44:45     1:33:41     2:24:37       50:52    7:28     3:15:29
287   Lisa Cabiles           F3539       15/191       43:30     1:34:06     2:26:53       48:58    7:29     3:15:51
293   Nicole Hamilton        F2529        8/120       46:46     1:37:54     2:30:06       46:00    7:30     3:16:06
294   Crystal Brown          F4044        7/179       45:38     1:36:22     2:27:57       48:13    7:30     3:16:09
297   Sara Cherry            F3539       16/191       46:27     1:37:32     2:29:34       46:48    7:30     3:16:22
298   Olivia Minehan         F2529        9/120       47:39     1:38:52     2:30:50       45:36    7:30     3:16:25
303   Michaela Cioffredi     F2529       10/120       47:23     1:38:32     2:30:44       46:00    7:31     3:16:44
305   Stefanie Driesenga     F3034       13/120       47:27     1:39:18     2:31:22       45:24    7:31     3:16:46
306   Allie Murri            F2529       11/120       46:13     1:37:03     2:27:42       49:05    7:31     3:16:47
307   Lauren Wood            F2529       12/120       48:11     1:40:27     2:32:43       44:07    7:31     3:16:50
310   Cate Zhao              F2529       13/120       47:14     1:39:13     2:30:53       46:08    7:32     3:17:00
311   Allyssa Jones          F2529       14/120       46:14     1:35:44     2:26:23       50:38    7:32     3:17:00
323   Ashley Cheff           F1924         3/49       44:35     1:32:23     2:24:42       52:50    7:33     3:17:31
325   Lisa Mautz             F4044        8/179       46:32     1:38:51     2:30:35       47:15    7:33     3:17:49
337   Michelle Menezes       F3034       14/120       45:25     1:35:12     2:26:08       52:44    7:36     3:18:52
338   April Titera           F4044        9/179       46:41     1:37:55     2:31:04       47:49    7:36     3:18:52
345   Colleen Koenig         F2529       15/120       47:13     1:39:13     2:30:52       48:32    7:37     3:19:24
346   Katy Krauel            F2529       16/120       47:05     1:37:57     2:29:23       50:02    7:37     3:19:24
347   Julie Uychiat          F4549        4/115       47:38     1:39:34     2:32:44       46:46    7:37     3:19:30
355   Sally Kuehn            F1924         4/49       47:55     1:40:20     2:33:11       46:38    7:38     3:19:48
364   Megan Gore             F3539       17/191       48:31     1:40:16     2:32:53       47:29    7:39     3:20:21
365   Katherine Huggins      F4549        5/115       46:15     1:37:33     2:30:36       49:51    7:39     3:20:26
375   Janna Ellsworth        F3034       15/120       48:42     1:41:19     2:34:45       46:39    7:42     3:21:23
378   Stephanie Spahr        F2529       17/120       45:00     1:35:49     2:28:51       52:38    7:42     3:21:29
379   Danelle Fron           F5054         2/78       46:21     1:37:36     2:30:56       50:49    7:42     3:21:44
380   Kyrsten Sinema         F4044       10/179       46:22     1:37:36     2:30:55       50:50    7:42     3:21:45
382   Agatha Bayer           F3034       16/120       48:58     1:42:01     2:35:08       46:39    7:43     3:21:47
384   Cathryn Windham        F4044       11/179       47:55     1:41:07     2:34:21       47:46    7:43     3:22:07
388   Katherine Lavoie       F2529       18/120       45:57     1:35:27     2:29:59       52:21    7:44     3:22:20
390   Lauren Folsom          F2529       19/120       48:15     1:39:44     2:32:50       49:32    7:44     3:22:22
393   Janica Horner          F4044       12/179       47:40     1:39:50     2:33:38       48:59    7:44     3:22:36
397   Marybeth Teicholz      F4549        6/115       48:48     1:42:35     2:36:38       46:22    7:45     3:23:00
403   Gabby Wennerstrom      F2529       20/120       47:09     1:39:09     2:32:07       51:48    7:47     3:23:55
404   Kimberly Debiasse      F3539       18/191       49:00     1:43:03     2:36:57       46:59    7:47     3:23:56
406   Dene Schiefer          F4044       13/179       49:12     1:42:44     2:36:16       47:49    7:48     3:24:04
407   Lisa Miller            F4549        7/115       48:54     1:42:09     2:35:24       48:45    7:48     3:24:09
409   Sandra Carpenter       F4549        8/115       48:16     1:40:11     2:34:11       50:04    7:48     3:24:15
411   Paula Johnston         F3539       19/191       48:29     1:41:35     2:35:49       48:35    7:49     3:24:24
412   Renee Dina Gomez       F2529       21/120       48:40     1:42:23     2:36:11       48:17    7:49     3:24:27
413   Meribeth Hall          F4549        9/115       47:53     1:40:05     2:33:22       51:06    7:49     3:24:28
414   Jessica Rahimzadeh     F3034       17/120       47:56     1:40:20     2:33:12       51:21    7:49     3:24:32
429   Christine Conrad       F3034       18/120       46:54     1:39:23     2:33:50       51:49    7:51     3:25:38
433   Brittany Alexander     F2529       22/120       47:45     1:41:16     2:34:32       51:26    7:52     3:25:57
434   Leora Nosko-Passmore   F4044       14/179       48:45     1:42:24     2:36:40       49:20    7:52     3:26:00
436   Celia Natalia Rendon M F2529       23/120       47:00     1:38:53     2:33:50       52:12    7:52     3:26:02
441   Shelby Weight          F3034       19/120       48:42     1:41:19     2:35:43       50:40    7:53     3:26:22
442   Ashley Bunnin          F3539       20/191       47:40     1:39:49     2:33:17       53:11    7:53     3:26:28
445   Sarah Tsang            F2529       24/120       48:45     1:42:01     2:36:46       49:56    7:54     3:26:41
447   Lisa Francis           F3034       20/120       48:48     1:42:37     2:36:46       49:56    7:54     3:26:41
450   Stacey McRae           F3034       21/120       49:22     1:43:18     2:37:27       49:37    7:55     3:27:03
451   Aracely Garcia Sandova F4044       15/179       49:28     1:43:12     2:38:10       48:55    7:55     3:27:05
452   Perla Pedersen         F3539       21/191       48:41     1:42:51     2:37:07       49:59    7:55     3:27:06
454   Shan Tang              F3539       22/191       50:08     1:44:43     2:39:14       48:09    7:55     3:27:23
455   Maureen McCready       F3034       22/120       50:02     1:45:05     2:39:41       47:43    7:55     3:27:23
456   Patricia South         F3539       23/191       50:03     1:45:06     2:39:40       47:44    7:55     3:27:24
457   Cristina McKenney      F4044       16/179       48:39     1:42:26     2:37:40       49:44    7:55     3:27:24
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458   Gina Sullivan          F3539       24/191       48:44     1:42:31     2:37:21       50:04    7:55     3:27:24
459   Carmen Lambert         F5054         3/78       46:40     1:36:55     2:32:54       54:31    7:55     3:27:25
460   Lacy Donnelly          F3034       23/120       49:14     1:41:18     2:35:33       51:56    7:56     3:27:29
461   Erin Gaughan           F4044       17/179       48:46     1:43:02     2:37:47       49:50    7:56     3:27:36
464   Renee Hesky            F3539       25/191       48:46     1:42:09     2:36:58       50:47    7:56     3:27:44
467   Maja Lebon             F3539       26/191       47:52     1:40:45     2:36:24       51:35    7:57     3:27:59
469   Sandra Stapley         F4044       18/179       48:13     1:40:20     2:35:07       52:57    7:57     3:28:04
470   Victoria Marvin        F3539       27/191       48:45     1:42:27     2:37:22       50:42    7:57     3:28:04
476   Alma Y Rogers          F4044       19/179       48:52     1:42:35     2:38:13       50:13    7:58     3:28:25
478   Britney Giles          F1924         5/49       48:06     1:40:20     2:35:25       53:05    7:58     3:28:30
479   Merriam Massey         F4044       20/179                 1:43:10     2:38:15       50:17    7:58     3:28:32
481   Jessica Hadley         F3539       28/191       51:19     1:46:22     2:40:31       48:10    7:58     3:28:40
482   Sonja Tinsley          F4044       21/179       48:33     1:41:28     2:36:09       52:33    7:58     3:28:41
484   Lauren Buyer           F3034       24/120       49:30     1:42:38     2:37:08       51:40    7:59     3:28:47
485   Tracy Brubaker         F4044       22/179       48:41     1:42:50     2:37:16       51:34    7:59     3:28:49
488   Kimberly Pratt         F3539       29/191       47:12     1:40:47     2:37:22       51:36    7:59     3:28:57
489   Holly Amend            F3539       30/191       48:47     1:42:51     2:36:52       52:12    7:59     3:29:04
491   Sonya Karagelian       F2529       25/120       47:44     1:41:11     2:36:25       52:46    8:00     3:29:11
492   Adrienne Rustin        F4044       23/179       48:10     1:41:48     2:36:39       52:32    8:00     3:29:11
495   Holly Wierzbicki       F4044       24/179       50:21     1:43:35     2:38:01       51:23    8:00     3:29:23
496   Kelly McConnell Douthe F3034       25/120       49:06     1:40:49     2:34:39       54:44    8:00     3:29:23
501   Katherine Bergsten     F3539       31/191       49:59     1:44:49     2:39:47       49:54    8:01     3:29:41
502   Cheehee Kim            F5054         4/78       50:00     1:43:14     2:38:58       50:52    8:01     3:29:50
504   Lora Vaccaro           F4044       25/179       49:12     1:42:58     2:38:01       52:02    8:01     3:30:02
506   Jenna Pickett          F3034       26/120       50:12     1:43:58     2:38:29       51:38    8:02     3:30:06
510   Maria Schafer          F2529       26/120       51:33     1:46:01     2:40:30       49:55    8:02     3:30:25
516   Anne Agee              ATHENA        1/59       48:08     1:40:35     2:36:06       54:47    8:03     3:30:52
523   Natalie Kruit          F2529       27/120       46:34     1:37:49     2:33:27       57:36    8:04     3:31:03
525   Amy Laak               F2529       28/120       50:21     1:45:40     2:40:47       50:19    8:04     3:31:06
526   Issy Nielson           F3539       32/191       41:52     1:28:23     2:29:38     1:01:33    8:04     3:31:10
527   Katie Callaway         F3539       33/191       47:44     1:40:50     2:37:48       53:24    8:04     3:31:11
528   Danielle Johnson       F3539       34/191       49:58     1:44:29     2:39:47       51:25    8:04     3:31:12
529   Dory Kocher            F3539       35/191       48:59     1:41:34     2:37:53       53:20    8:04     3:31:12
531   Kaying Phu             F4044       26/179       48:39     1:42:25     2:38:26       52:53    8:04     3:31:18
534   Leeanne Gaedtke        F3539       36/191       48:42     1:42:23     2:39:21       52:14    8:05     3:31:35
536   Woowai Martin          F4549       10/115       45:12     1:37:29     2:35:50       55:48    8:05     3:31:38
539   Susanne Martens        F4549       11/115       49:58     1:44:25     2:40:04       51:36    8:05     3:31:40
543   Regina Peterson        F3539       37/191       48:46     1:42:27     2:39:38       52:10    8:05     3:31:47
546   Lindsay Riess          F3034       27/120       49:32     1:44:22     2:39:09       52:52    8:06     3:32:01
547   Gretchen Montgomery    F4044       27/179       50:16     1:45:16     2:40:51       51:14    8:06     3:32:05
548   Nicole Schenk                         0/0       48:02     1:42:35     2:38:24       53:44    8:06     3:32:08
549   Jennifer Oswalt        ATHENA        2/59       47:56     1:41:44     2:38:24       53:46    8:06     3:32:09
551   Ashley Millette        F2529       29/120       48:48     1:42:38     2:39:48       52:28    8:07     3:32:16
552   Megan Wejrowski        F3034       28/120       50:04     1:45:37     2:43:29       48:54    8:07     3:32:23
553   Amy Burton             F4549       12/115       51:27     1:46:14     2:42:09       50:16    8:07     3:32:24
554   Christy Firestone      F4044       28/179       47:32     1:41:30     2:39:47       52:41    8:07     3:32:27
555   Ashton Kanstrup        F2529       30/120       48:38     1:41:55     2:36:56       55:33    8:07     3:32:29
557   Penelope Donkar        F3539       38/191       48:39     1:39:55     2:36:03       56:30    8:07     3:32:33
558   Ashley Dustin          F3034       29/120       49:26     1:44:01     2:39:46       52:49    8:07     3:32:35
559   Lindsay Rusk           F3539       39/191       49:11     1:43:50     2:40:35       52:05    8:07     3:32:40
560   Jenni Skaggs           F3539       40/191       50:28     1:45:09     2:41:15       51:25    8:07     3:32:40
561   Heather Stevenson      F3539       41/191       49:30     1:43:46     2:40:11       52:34    8:08     3:32:45
564   Diana Martinez         F3539       42/191       50:06     1:44:43     2:39:48       53:10    8:08     3:32:57
566   Julie Draguns          F5559         1/38       49:17     1:43:58     2:41:14       51:50    8:08     3:33:04
567   Lynnette Cook          F2529       31/120                 1:42:30     2:38:03       55:03    8:08     3:33:06
568   Emily Bushouse         F3539       43/191       53:01     1:48:12     2:43:08       50:01    8:09     3:33:08
575   Tanya Molleker         F3539       44/191       51:04     1:47:03     2:43:30       50:03    8:10     3:33:33
576   Cherie McCleese        F4044       29/179       50:43     1:47:04     2:43:28       50:07    8:10     3:33:35
582   Kayleigh Richardson    F2529       32/120       48:56     1:42:28     2:39:12       54:38    8:10     3:33:50
588   Margaret Cheng         F3034       30/120       48:47     1:42:20     2:38:55       55:18    8:11     3:34:13
591   Brianna Wynne          F1924         6/49       48:53     1:42:47     2:38:38       55:41    8:11     3:34:18
592   Lisa Raetz             F3034       31/120       50:37     1:47:01     2:43:28       51:04    8:12     3:34:32
596   Megan Ping                            0/0                 1:48:01     2:44:25       50:19    8:12     3:34:43
598   Katie Weitz            F2529       33/120       48:21     1:41:41     2:37:19       57:26    8:12     3:34:44
599   Emily Bliss            F3034       32/120       51:25     1:47:06     2:43:30       51:19    8:12     3:34:48
601   Melleny Magill         F3539       45/191       47:25     1:40:33     2:35:42       59:16    8:13     3:34:57
602   Brittany Biggs         F3034       33/120       51:57     1:47:38     2:43:27       51:34    8:13     3:35:00
603   Julia Mason            F4044       30/179       52:03     1:48:33     2:44:18       50:45    8:13     3:35:03
606   Reidun Todd            F3034       34/120       50:40     1:46:23     2:42:51       52:17    8:13     3:35:08
607   Kayla Amin             F2529       34/120       49:48     1:43:47     2:41:16       53:53    8:13     3:35:08
608   Jamie Williams         F4044       31/179       48:41     1:42:11     2:38:30       56:48    8:14     3:35:18
609   Julie Sherwood         F4549       13/115       49:41     1:44:11     2:41:07       54:12    8:14     3:35:18
615   Alena Petty            F3539       46/191       54:14     1:52:01     2:47:43       47:57    8:14     3:35:40
618   Michelle Wade          F4549       14/115       51:07     1:47:13     2:43:54       51:56    8:15     3:35:49
619   Kristi Robinson        F4549       15/115       50:47     1:47:07     2:43:32       52:20    8:15     3:35:52
620   Arlene Ramsey          F3034       35/120       49:36     1:44:50     2:41:59       53:57    8:15     3:35:55
621   Lisa Bunker            F3539       47/191       47:16     1:40:12     2:38:22       57:36    8:15     3:35:57
624   Joellen Shiflet        F3539       48/191                                                    8:15     3:36:03
627   Leann Dietze           F2529       35/120       51:23     1:47:27     2:44:14       51:56    8:15     3:36:09
628   Tanya Wareham          F2529       36/120       48:58     1:44:13     2:42:34       53:47    8:16     3:36:21
629   Melissa Craig          F3539       49/191       51:57     1:47:38     2:43:27       53:00    8:16     3:36:26
630   Adina Downing          F3539       50/191       49:41     1:44:44     2:42:45       53:42    8:16     3:36:27
636   Beth Carter            F4044       32/179       50:48     1:46:33     2:43:41       53:04    8:17     3:36:45
637   Leann Haws Brewer      F4044       33/179       48:49     1:42:35     2:38:06       58:39    8:17     3:36:45
638   Mary Andrade           F2529       37/120       45:23     1:38:30     2:37:53       58:57    8:17     3:36:49
639   Laura Hanna-Bergen     F4044       34/179       50:28     1:46:14     2:43:26       53:27    8:17     3:36:53
641   Marissa Staley         F4044       35/179       49:38     1:44:57     2:43:19       53:37    8:17     3:36:55
643   Eunice Valdez Quezada  F4044       36/179       48:22     1:41:30     2:39:48       57:15    8:18     3:37:03
647   Lindsey Gerard         F3539       51/191       52:49     1:48:51     2:44:45       52:32    8:18     3:37:17
648   Jill Paget             F4044       37/179       49:16     1:46:00     2:44:24       52:56    8:18     3:37:19
649   Heather Murphy         F3539       52/191       47:21     1:41:36     2:40:15       57:06    8:18     3:37:21
650   Catherine Kusik        F3539       53/191       51:43     1:47:42     2:44:21       53:05    8:18     3:37:25
651   Melanie Cadle          F3539       54/191       47:27     1:40:11     2:38:23       59:04    8:18     3:37:26
653   Amy Hanley             F1924         7/49       48:05     1:40:21     2:38:23       59:08    8:19     3:37:31
654   Pamela Niederer        F3539       55/191       50:47     1:46:31     2:43:29       54:05    8:19     3:37:33
657   Renee Jackson          F3034       36/120       51:54     1:50:07     2:46:45       51:01    8:19     3:37:46
658   Stephanie Sawyer       F5559         2/38       50:34     1:48:08     2:46:06       51:43    8:19     3:37:49
663   Kristy Wilson          F3539       56/191       52:03     1:48:07     2:44:30       53:36    8:20     3:38:06
664   Sarah Silber           F2529       38/120       50:40     1:44:18     2:41:17       57:05    8:21     3:38:21
669   Grisel Moreno          F3539       57/191       52:15     1:50:16     2:47:09       51:34    8:21     3:38:43
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677   Lauren Black           F3539       58/191       52:37     1:49:36     2:47:53       51:11    8:22     3:39:04
679   Krista Lapan           F4044       38/179       50:13     1:47:11     2:46:27       52:48    8:23     3:39:15
680   Niki Eisenmann         F4044       39/179       50:46     1:46:27     2:45:00       54:17    8:23     3:39:16
681   Kristen Abdalla        ATHENA        3/59       50:42     1:48:12     2:45:47       53:30    8:23     3:39:17
683   Kathryn Maggio         F1924         8/49       51:27     1:47:22     2:45:13       54:06    8:23     3:39:19
684   Shelly Adams           F3539       59/191       52:29     1:48:55     2:46:52       52:28    8:23     3:39:19
685   Amy Renner             F4044       40/179       54:09     1:51:34     2:49:20       50:03    8:23     3:39:23
688   Wendy Wagner           F4549       16/115       50:47     1:47:05     2:45:37       53:53    8:23     3:39:29
689   Sara Sharp             F4044       41/179       52:05     1:48:15     2:46:14       53:21    8:23     3:39:35
698   Brooke Whiting         F4044       42/179       49:47     1:43:31     2:42:30       57:16    8:24     3:39:46
700   Miranda Santee         F3034       37/120       51:55     1:47:30     2:45:31       54:19    8:24     3:39:49
702   Melanie Mar            F4044       43/179       51:13     1:48:15     2:45:49       54:02    8:24     3:39:51
704   Avery Africa           F3034       38/120       51:57     1:49:15     2:47:38       52:18    8:24     3:39:55
706   Louise Turner          F4549       17/115       49:03     1:45:04     2:45:21       54:37    8:24     3:39:58
707   Megan Roth             F1924         9/49       48:22     1:41:52     2:40:40       59:30    8:25     3:40:09
709   Becky Purcell          F4044       44/179       52:27     1:49:07     2:46:12       54:01    8:25     3:40:13
714   Danielle Belliston     F3539       60/191       50:41     1:46:00     2:43:58       56:37    8:26     3:40:35
715   Christina Bovin        F5054         5/78       51:40     1:48:26     2:47:04       53:35    8:26     3:40:39
717   Hannah Alexander       F2529       39/120       51:24     1:47:07     2:46:58       53:47    8:26     3:40:44
718   Elsa Escobar           F4549       18/115       53:09     1:51:39     2:49:57       50:51    8:26     3:40:48
720   Melanie Spitalny       F3539       61/191       49:30     1:44:04     2:42:55       57:54    8:26     3:40:49
726   Jaynee Griffin         F3034       39/120       49:06     1:43:31     2:44:04       57:11    8:27     3:41:14
728   Elizabeth Arnott-Hill  F4044       45/179       50:51     1:48:50     2:48:20       53:08    8:28     3:41:28
734   Jennifer Doolin        F3539       62/191       49:22     1:43:52     2:41:07     1:00:36    8:28     3:41:42
736   Barbara Lorenz         F4549       19/115       51:59     1:49:15     2:47:37       54:11    8:28     3:41:48
742   Celia Tseng            F3539       63/191       52:30     1:49:38     2:47:30       54:28    8:29     3:41:58
745   Abby Burkholder        F4549       20/115       52:37     1:49:36     2:47:53       54:22    8:29     3:42:15
749   Crystal Ellis          F4044       46/179       54:15     1:52:07     2:50:19       52:04    8:30     3:42:22
750   Amber Adams            F3034       40/120       49:23     1:44:05     2:43:29       58:56    8:30     3:42:25
751   Necia McQueen          F4549       21/115       51:58     1:49:11     2:47:39       54:46    8:30     3:42:25
753   Kelli Appleman         F2529       40/120       52:36     1:49:13     2:47:06       55:22    8:30     3:42:28
756   Mary Matlock           F4044       47/179       50:47     1:46:23     2:44:33       58:03    8:30     3:42:35
759   Marie Ullrich          F3539       64/191       50:17     1:44:57     2:47:10       55:28    8:30     3:42:38
761   Pamela Fisher          F3539       65/191       50:55     1:46:31     2:44:05       58:36    8:30     3:42:41
764   Jenna Voelker          F2529       41/120       45:55     1:36:46     2:38:03     1:04:50    8:31     3:42:53
765   Jayne Schnedl          F1924        10/49       47:22     1:40:54     2:42:00     1:00:55    8:31     3:42:55
769   Mary Baker             F3539       66/191       52:39     1:49:55     2:50:03       53:01    8:31     3:43:03
771   Sarah Wilson           F4044       48/179       51:56     1:49:24     2:48:19       54:49    8:31     3:43:07
772   Denise Davis           F4549       22/115       50:27     1:47:29     2:47:28       55:40    8:31     3:43:08
773   Penelope Preston       F3539       67/191       51:39     1:47:49     2:45:56       57:21    8:32     3:43:16
776   Sarah Zielasko         F3034       41/120       53:17     1:50:21     2:47:12       56:16    8:32     3:43:28
777   Terra Schaad           F4044       49/179       52:46     1:51:13     2:49:54       53:36    8:32     3:43:29
782   Karen Evans            F3539       68/191       50:56     1:48:30     2:46:52       57:07    8:33     3:43:59
784   Jackie Skrobot         F4044       50/179       52:14     1:48:55     2:47:54       56:11    8:34     3:44:04
786   Erin Randleman         F3034       42/120       49:06     1:43:43     2:44:01     1:00:13    8:34     3:44:14
788   Lucia Herrera          F3539       69/191       51:45     1:48:18     2:45:24       58:53    8:34     3:44:16
790   Elise Palmquist        F1924        11/49       51:58     1:49:07     2:48:31       55:51    8:34     3:44:21
792   Cassandra Mehan        F3539       70/191       52:53     1:51:13     2:50:57       53:35    8:35     3:44:32
793   Hannah Griffin         F3034       43/120       48:37     1:40:00     2:41:32     1:03:03    8:35     3:44:34
794   Tristy Christensen     F4549       23/115       49:43     1:46:13     2:47:46       56:51    8:35     3:44:37
795   Tamra Fisher           F4044       51/179       52:11     1:48:35     2:48:18       56:21    8:35     3:44:39
797   Christy Buhr           F3539       71/191       54:02     1:53:04     2:52:31       52:16    8:35     3:44:46
800   Michelle Koog          F3539       72/191       51:36     1:48:27     2:47:42       57:22    8:36     3:45:03
801   Krista Griffiths       F3539       73/191       52:37     1:49:36     2:48:54       56:09    8:36     3:45:03
803   Kristina Miyagishima   F4549       24/115       47:38     1:42:18     2:43:05     1:02:08    8:36     3:45:13
804   Vicki Dufner           F3539       74/191       49:33     1:44:27     2:45:48       59:26    8:36     3:45:13
805   Eowyn Dalbec           F1518          1/4       43:11     1:37:32     2:42:59     1:02:21    8:36     3:45:19
807   Stephanie Haan-Amato   F4549       25/115       52:19     1:50:59     2:50:03       55:25    8:37     3:45:27
808   Sarah Monachos         F3539       75/191       50:45     1:47:09     2:47:53       57:37    8:37     3:45:30
812   Aly Kozar              F2529       42/120       50:28     1:46:07     2:45:21     1:00:20    8:37     3:45:40
815   Yang Liu               F4549       26/115       53:39     1:50:55     2:51:01       54:45    8:37     3:45:46
818   Choi Clarke            F4044       52/179       52:42     1:50:54     2:49:33       56:22    8:38     3:45:54
819   Emily Hoar             F3539       76/191       54:11     1:54:58     2:54:17       51:43    8:38     3:46:00
820   Marla Hibbitts         F4549       27/115       53:12     1:51:27     2:50:57       55:03    8:38     3:46:00
821   Jennifer York          F4044       53/179       52:40     1:50:11     2:50:20       55:43    8:38     3:46:03
824   Irene Ruberto          F3539       77/191       52:59     1:50:59     2:50:59       55:16    8:39     3:46:15
827   Farrah Rahimzadeh      F3034       44/120       50:43     1:48:08     2:49:20       56:59    8:39     3:46:18
828   Maury Harris           F3539       78/191       52:39     1:48:59     2:46:47       59:33    8:39     3:46:20
836   Kirsten McCay          F4549       28/115       50:21     1:48:53     2:50:34       56:18    8:40     3:46:51
837   Allison Odle           ATHENA        4/59       51:26     1:47:03     2:47:26       59:28    8:40     3:46:53
838   Cassie Jensen          F2529       43/120       51:57     1:49:05     2:49:06       57:48    8:40     3:46:54
840   Mary Senstad           F2529       44/120       49:28     1:45:36     2:48:21       58:36    8:40     3:46:56
842   Brittany Trumbull      F3034       45/120       48:02     1:40:27     2:34:44     1:12:27    8:41     3:47:10
843   Angela Roth            F3539       79/191       52:30     1:49:21     2:49:07       58:08    8:41     3:47:15
844   Megan Schofield        F3034       46/120                 1:50:02     2:49:21       57:55    8:41     3:47:16
847   Katie Martin           F3034       47/120       53:32     1:52:24     2:51:51       55:36    8:41     3:47:27
848   Lindsay Willis         F3539       80/191       53:17     1:50:31     2:49:18       58:15    8:42     3:47:32
849   Gulsum Rustemoglu      F4549       29/115       54:26     1:52:33     2:52:42       54:56    8:42     3:47:37
850   Mykan Shaffer          F4044       54/179       51:07     1:46:47     2:47:12     1:00:34    8:42     3:47:45
853   Laura Delargy          F4549       30/115       55:29     1:53:38     2:53:23       54:29    8:42     3:47:51
858   Katy Cook              F4044       55/179       51:51     1:48:44     2:50:24       57:32    8:42     3:47:56
862   Michelle Kelsey        F4044       56/179       49:28     1:46:18     2:47:48     1:00:18    8:43     3:48:05
863   Samantha Clark         F3539       81/191       48:51     1:42:50     2:42:30     1:05:38    8:43     3:48:07
864   Wan Huang              F4044       57/179       52:01     1:47:34     2:47:11     1:00:57    8:43     3:48:07
865   Gladys Lizeth Ceballos F4044       58/179       50:29     1:46:32     2:48:47       59:22    8:43     3:48:08
870   Janeen Martin          F5559         3/38       54:29     1:54:19     2:54:01       54:19    8:43     3:48:20
873   Mossie Lierle          F2529       45/120       52:35     1:52:48     2:54:29       53:57    8:44     3:48:26
875   Keri Knoeferl          F3539       82/191       54:04     1:53:53     2:54:38       53:51    8:44     3:48:28
877   Kristin Harvey         F3034       48/120       51:30     1:46:58     2:47:25     1:01:06    8:44     3:48:31
887   Elizabeth Hagen        F4044       59/179       50:57     1:47:43     2:50:50       58:10    8:45     3:48:59
888   Tracy Evans            F4549       31/115       53:12     1:52:30     2:51:54       57:06    8:45     3:49:00
889   Cristina Parra         F3539       83/191       48:54     1:43:45     2:45:41     1:03:28    8:45     3:49:08
892   Lindsey Moors          F3539       84/191       51:04     1:48:43     2:49:49       59:27    8:46     3:49:16
893   Elizabeth Caldwell     F3034       49/120       54:13     1:53:52     2:54:37       54:45    8:46     3:49:22
894   Heather Lange          ATHENA        5/59       53:21     1:52:36     2:53:35       55:49    8:46     3:49:23
899   Adriana Skains         F4044       60/179       55:41     1:55:18     2:55:05       54:27    8:46     3:49:31
903   Tracie Nebrich         F4549       32/115       54:04     1:53:48     2:54:33       55:11    8:47     3:49:44
911   Courtney Cale-Hurt     F4549       33/115       51:24     1:49:30     2:51:30       58:39    8:48     3:50:09
912   Diana Maria Jimenez Ag F3034       50/120       54:18     1:52:19     2:53:08       57:03    8:48     3:50:10
914   Cynthia Metcalf        F4549       34/115       52:49     1:51:54     2:53:01       57:10    8:48     3:50:10
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916   Michelle Blackard      F4044       61/179       49:58     1:47:07     2:48:26     1:01:54    8:48     3:50:20
917   Linnley Sweeney        F3034       51/120       54:17     1:54:02     2:54:47       55:34    8:48     3:50:20
918   Stacy Corn             F3034       52/120       53:23     1:52:29     2:53:45       56:39    8:48     3:50:24
923   Rachel Carl            F4549       35/115       54:14     1:52:49     2:53:13       57:15    8:48     3:50:28
924   Melissa Kraude         F4044       62/179       48:08     1:42:40     2:43:48     1:06:47    8:49     3:50:34
925   Carly Bourland         F4044       63/179       50:31     1:47:11     2:49:31     1:01:07    8:49     3:50:38
928   Romi Rowley            F3034       53/120       53:00     1:51:25     2:53:20       57:31    8:49     3:50:50
929   Kimber Reins           F3539       85/191       50:44     1:47:14     2:51:44       59:08    8:49     3:50:52
932   Meredith Struebing     F4549       36/115       52:34     1:50:31     2:51:44       59:23    8:50     3:51:06
935   Sonia Aube             F5054         6/78       53:35     1:51:21     2:53:02       58:09    8:50     3:51:10
937   Heidi McAdams          F5054         7/78       54:17     1:54:41     2:54:53       56:19    8:50     3:51:12
940   Amberly Gil            F1924        12/49       52:57     1:52:42     2:53:41       57:46    8:50     3:51:26
944   Sherrie Sandor         F4549       37/115       52:18     1:50:02     2:51:11     1:00:25    8:51     3:51:35
954   Robyn Bowen            F4044       64/179       50:07     1:47:08     2:53:20       58:55    8:52     3:52:15
955   Michelle Barnett       ATHENA        6/59       52:29     1:48:55     2:48:42     1:03:35    8:52     3:52:17
959   Madison Jackson        F3034       54/120       51:25     1:52:07     2:54:16       58:13    8:53     3:52:28
960   Katie Bergen           ATHENA        7/59       48:49     1:42:45     2:49:21     1:03:14    8:53     3:52:34
963   Yuan Davis             F3539       86/191       54:07     1:56:36     2:56:30       56:10    8:53     3:52:39
964   Mara Wiebke            ATHENA        8/59       54:41     1:53:41     2:53:34       59:07    8:53     3:52:40
967   Claudia Elena Jimenez  F5054         8/78       54:09     1:52:48     2:53:44       59:04    8:54     3:52:48
968   Shawn Austin           F2529       46/120       54:18     1:53:40     2:54:43       58:10    8:54     3:52:53
970   Erin Ding              F3539       87/191       53:58     1:53:56     2:56:53       56:04    8:54     3:52:57
975   Amanda Brooks          F4044       65/179       54:01     1:53:16     2:53:20       59:54    8:55     3:53:13
976   Jessica Kruichak       F3034       55/120       49:13     1:46:38     2:50:46     1:02:29    8:55     3:53:14
979   Shauna Yoder           F4044       66/179       55:06     1:55:47     2:56:55       56:32    8:55     3:53:26
980   Tiffany Rosenbaum      F3539       88/191       48:40     1:44:24     2:48:32     1:04:55    8:55     3:53:26
982   Rebecca Casterline     F3034       56/120       50:46     1:44:40     2:48:31     1:05:06    8:55     3:53:36
983   Christine Bell         F5054         9/78       52:46     1:51:27     2:54:40       58:57    8:55     3:53:36
984   Paulina Murguia Guerre F3539       89/191       55:19     1:55:32     2:57:19       56:19    8:55     3:53:37
985   Kendall Swicegood      F2529       47/120       54:43     1:53:35     2:54:17       59:23    8:56     3:53:39
987   Shana Ostrovitz        F3034       57/120       54:40     1:53:57     2:55:37       58:04    8:56     3:53:41
988   Lauren Crone           F2529       48/120       54:50     1:55:05     2:57:08       56:34    8:56     3:53:41
989   Jocelyn Sammons        F2529       49/120       54:04     1:53:53     2:54:39       59:05    8:56     3:53:43
994   Jill Petkau            F4044       67/179       55:28     1:56:59     2:59:15       54:37    8:56     3:53:52
996   Stephanie Shinmachi    F3539       90/191       55:58     1:54:20     2:55:49       58:07    8:56     3:53:56
999   Melissa Arnold         F3539       91/191       55:30     1:57:10     2:58:56       55:03    8:56     3:53:59
1001  Debbie Kelley          F5559         4/38       53:56     1:53:01     2:53:47     1:00:19    8:57     3:54:06
1002  Emma Farrell           F2529       50/120       54:16     1:53:35     2:54:45       59:23    8:57     3:54:08
1003  Melissa Guilfoyle      F4044       68/179       52:23     1:51:10     2:51:20     1:02:52    8:57     3:54:12
1004  Sarah Dunn             F2529       51/120       54:22     1:55:00     2:57:09       57:04    8:57     3:54:12
1005  Paloma Kwiedacz        F2529       52/120       51:12     1:47:49     2:50:31     1:03:45    8:57     3:54:15
1010  Stephanie Wakefield    F4549       38/115       52:38     1:48:43     2:47:55     1:06:49    8:58     3:54:43
1013  Marty Dzurny           F4044       69/179       51:43     1:52:43     2:53:28     1:01:23    8:58     3:54:50
1014  Bernadette Pethtel     F4549       39/115       54:41     1:55:17     2:56:49       58:04    8:58     3:54:53
1016  Amber Hartle           F4044       70/179       55:06     1:55:14     2:57:12       57:46    8:59     3:54:57
1017  Farah Stewart          F4044       71/179                 1:57:19     2:59:11       55:48    8:59     3:54:59
1020  Juli Stensland         F5054        10/78       53:32     1:53:16     2:55:44       59:26    8:59     3:55:10
1022  Leonor Cartagena       F4044       72/179       54:17     1:54:01     2:55:26       59:49    8:59     3:55:15
1023  Kim Munsterman         F4044       73/179       56:32     1:56:08     2:57:17       58:00    8:59     3:55:16
1026  Annette Lorenz         F4549       40/115       53:40     1:52:30     2:53:12     1:02:17    9:00     3:55:29
1030  Darcy Dewey            F5559         5/38       55:24     1:56:05     2:58:36       57:02    9:00     3:55:37
1032  Rachel Lyons           F3539       92/191       52:50     1:50:10     2:53:52     1:01:47    9:00     3:55:38
1033  Lisa Schlink           F4044       74/179       54:54     1:55:17     2:57:59       57:40    9:00     3:55:38
1034  Sunny Hyatt            F3034       58/120       54:49     1:54:23     2:56:53       58:47    9:00     3:55:39
1038  Christine Murray       F5054        11/78       52:46     1:51:36     2:53:33     1:02:20    9:01     3:55:53
1039  Tressa Farnam          F4044       75/179       50:33     1:48:08     2:54:52     1:01:04    9:01     3:55:56
1041  Gabriela Quiroz        F4044       76/179       54:31     1:53:35     2:57:51       58:16    9:01     3:56:06
1043  Danielle Gimblett      F3539       93/191       56:05     1:57:10     2:58:37       57:37    9:01     3:56:14
1044  Anne Wozney            F2529       53/120       54:10     1:53:53     2:56:18     1:00:03    9:02     3:56:20
1046  Martha Castillon       F5054        12/78       52:03     1:52:04     2:57:23       59:02    9:02     3:56:25
1048  Sarah Manchester       F3034       59/120       59:32     2:01:45     3:02:19       54:17    9:02     3:56:36
1050  Larisa Ronda           F5054        13/78       50:53     1:49:32     2:54:57     1:01:41    9:02     3:56:38
1052  Caroline Burnet        F3539       94/191       58:00     1:59:30     3:00:53       55:48    9:02     3:56:41
1057  Josi Wood              F4044       77/179       53:50     1:53:11     2:57:02       59:50    9:03     3:56:52
1058  Ruth Taylor            F5054        14/78       52:57     1:52:02     2:55:42     1:01:11    9:03     3:56:52
1062  Cari Williams          F4044       78/179       54:20     1:53:58     2:54:44     1:02:16    9:03     3:57:00
1064  Taylor Williams        F1924        13/49       54:33     1:52:51     2:52:57     1:04:07    9:03     3:57:03
1067  Nicole Callahan        F4044       79/179       52:15     1:53:33     2:54:50     1:02:19    9:04     3:57:09
1068  Debbie Detemple        F4044       80/179       53:44     1:51:00     2:54:41     1:02:30    9:04     3:57:10
1069  Stacy Weiss            F3539       95/191       54:13     1:53:43     2:56:14     1:00:58    9:04     3:57:12
1070  Fang Ji                F4549       41/115       54:15     1:53:52     2:55:45     1:01:29    9:04     3:57:13
1071  Rebecca Randall        F3539       96/191                 1:38:25     2:49:19     1:07:56    9:04     3:57:14
1075  Juda McGannon          F5054        15/78       55:19     1:55:55     2:57:33       59:50    9:04     3:57:23
1077  Malia Jacobson         F4044       81/179       55:55     1:58:30     3:00:51       56:34    9:04     3:57:25
1079  Kimberly Faragher      F4549       42/115       48:41     1:42:39     2:49:04     1:08:34    9:05     3:57:37
1081  Kayla Stark            F2529       54/120                             2:56:00     1:01:42    9:05     3:57:42
1082  Jessica Furman         F3034       60/120       53:33     1:54:05     3:00:30       57:15    9:05     3:57:44
1085  Shaye Odom             F4044       82/179       53:22     1:54:32     2:58:02       59:49    9:05     3:57:50
1086  Kelcey Glade           F2529       55/120       55:48                 2:59:17       58:34    9:05     3:57:51
1087  Kellie Voss            F2529       56/120       54:27     1:55:37     2:59:00       58:52    9:05     3:57:52
1091  Brooklyn Taylor        F2529       57/120       51:17     1:49:28     2:55:30     1:02:38    9:06     3:58:08
1098  Christine Weeks        ATHENA        9/59       57:30     1:57:06     2:58:28       59:53    9:06     3:58:20
1099  Kate Olson             F3539       97/191       50:19     1:46:29     2:50:42     1:07:40    9:06     3:58:22
1100  Karon Huising          F5054        16/78       56:20     1:57:24     2:58:47       59:37    9:06     3:58:24
1103  Madison Irwin          F3034       61/120       52:47     1:50:57     2:54:15     1:04:21    9:07     3:58:35
1104  Stephanie Williams     F5054        17/78       54:54     1:54:49     2:59:39       58:59    9:07     3:58:37
1105  Staci Brigham          F4549       43/115       55:16     1:58:01     3:01:11       57:27    9:07     3:58:37
1106  Laura Vreeland         F3539       98/191       55:00     1:55:41     2:59:59       58:42    9:07     3:58:41
1107  Jessica Gorman         F4044       83/179       55:01     1:55:42     3:00:01       58:41    9:07     3:58:41
1109  Danielle Jarnagin      F2529       58/120       56:10     1:58:19     3:01:04       57:39    9:07     3:58:43
1110  Katie Walsh            F3539       99/191                             3:00:25       58:19    9:07     3:58:44
1111  Jaime Sexton           F2529       59/120       55:04     1:55:25     2:56:21     1:02:26    9:07     3:58:47
1118  Celine Hannett         F5054        18/78       53:49     1:53:34     2:56:52     1:02:16    9:08     3:59:07
1120  Lauren Carrizosa       F3539      100/191       52:06     1:48:50     2:52:06     1:07:06    9:08     3:59:12
1123  Carole Travis          F5054        19/78       57:06     2:00:07     3:02:07       57:14    9:09     3:59:20
1124  Christine Leavitt      F3539      101/191       48:55     1:45:29     2:53:14     1:06:10    9:09     3:59:24
1125  Wendy Gesund           F5559         6/38       52:41     1:54:58     2:58:39     1:00:48    9:09     3:59:26
1126  Kaitlyn Fishman        F3034       62/120       54:34     1:54:29     2:58:55     1:00:32    9:09     3:59:27
1127  Jessica Landelius      F3034       63/120       54:38     1:54:54     2:57:15     1:02:23    9:09     3:59:37
1132  Molly Heaton           F3034       64/120       56:18     1:59:21     3:04:01       55:50    9:10     3:59:51
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1133  Melissa Beran Samuelso F3539      102/191       56:07     1:57:56     3:00:25       59:28    9:10     3:59:52
1134  Ana Lilia Mireles Game F5054        20/78       53:30     1:51:30     2:57:14     1:02:46    9:10     4:00:00
1135  Randi Yeager           F2529       60/120       49:45     1:47:14     2:56:35     1:03:33    9:10     4:00:07
1137  Suzanne Southard       F5559         7/38       53:47     1:55:23     2:57:25     1:02:56    9:11     4:00:21
1139  Shelly Bush            F4549       44/115       55:13                 3:00:11     1:00:22    9:11     4:00:33
1140  Maria Higuera          F4549       45/115       50:40     1:48:05     2:52:50     1:07:48    9:12     4:00:37
1142  Ilene Bloom            F4549       46/115       51:38     1:49:46     2:55:06     1:05:44    9:12     4:00:49
1146  Kasey Ingram           F3034       65/120       50:04     1:47:22     2:53:49     1:07:29    9:13     4:01:17
1147  Belen Ochoa Matuz      F3034       66/120       54:08     1:55:46     3:00:22     1:01:05    9:13     4:01:26
1149  Bobbie Jo Vastine      F4549       47/115       53:16     1:54:51     2:59:33     1:02:04    9:14     4:01:37
1150  Paige Kakazu           F4044       84/179       54:06     1:53:45     2:57:01     1:04:39    9:14     4:01:40
1153  Jennifer Steadman      F5054        21/78       55:11     1:55:53     3:01:23     1:00:38    9:15     4:02:00
1157  Corinne York           F4549       48/115       53:26     1:51:38     2:53:38     1:08:43    9:15     4:02:20
1158  Amanda Galbraith       F3539      103/191       54:47     1:56:20     3:00:29     1:01:54    9:16     4:02:23
1163  Ruby Cropper           F3034       67/120       55:11     1:55:47     3:01:13     1:01:33    9:16     4:02:46
1166  Dawn Morrison          F3539      104/191                 2:00:40     3:04:58       58:03    9:17     4:03:00
1167  Valeria Castro         F4549       49/115       54:11     1:55:17     3:00:28     1:02:34    9:17     4:03:01
1168  Kristen Allred         F4044       85/179       56:34     1:57:39     3:01:32     1:01:35    9:17     4:03:06
1169  Erica Mantay           F5559         8/38       54:52     1:56:29     3:00:55     1:02:12    9:17     4:03:06
1171  Deanna Evans           F1924        14/49       57:54     2:00:26     3:06:24       56:45    9:17     4:03:09
1172  Brenda Wittkopp        F5054        22/78       55:47     1:58:44     3:03:23       59:47    9:17     4:03:10
1174  Kaila Frohna           F1924        15/49       59:21     1:57:23     3:02:39     1:00:40    9:18     4:03:19
1177  Kimberly Manary        F4044       86/179       51:57     1:49:10     2:54:05     1:09:37    9:19     4:03:42
1178  Olivia Chavez          F3539      105/191       54:54     1:54:39     3:00:18     1:03:28    9:19     4:03:45
1179  Tori Pitkin            F2529       61/120       53:22     1:54:32     2:57:51     1:05:56    9:19     4:03:46
1183  Tamara Croft           ATHENA       10/59       55:26     1:56:07     3:00:31     1:03:36    9:20     4:04:07
1185  Courtney Henderson     F4549       50/115       56:30     1:55:55     3:01:32     1:02:39    9:20     4:04:11
1186  Becky Rasmussen        F4044       87/179       56:17                 3:04:01     1:00:17    9:20     4:04:17
1188  Krystal Hawker         F4549       51/115       49:34     1:47:17     2:55:25     1:09:03    9:20     4:04:28
1191  Abby Shumway           F2529       62/120       55:30                 3:02:09     1:02:37    9:21     4:04:45
1195  Jessica Raybe          F1924        16/49       56:48     1:59:56     3:05:38       59:17    9:21     4:04:55
1196  Katie Bodell           F3539      106/191       53:12     1:51:40     2:56:58     1:08:01    9:21     4:04:59
1197  Leanne Titus           F4044       88/179       54:05     1:54:21     2:59:27     1:05:36    9:22     4:05:03
1199  Marilee Davis          F3539      107/191       55:44     1:59:42     3:02:41     1:02:43    9:22     4:05:24
1202  Maria Del Rosario Borb F3539      108/191       53:11     1:51:07     2:54:33     1:11:09    9:23     4:05:41
1203  Jennifer Luong         F5054        23/78       56:01     1:58:10     3:03:11     1:02:36    9:23     4:05:47
1204  Janet Napolitano       F5559         9/38       59:10     2:02:33     3:06:24       59:28    9:24     4:05:52
1205  Jackie Day             F3034       68/120       57:48     2:00:53     3:04:29     1:01:24    9:24     4:05:53
1208  Katherine Sullivan     F4044       89/179       54:56     1:55:50     2:59:32     1:06:34    9:24     4:06:05
1209  Charlscie Carter       F3539      109/191       56:31     1:58:51     3:02:55     1:03:16    9:24     4:06:10
1212  Lisa Calhoun           F4044       90/179       55:35     1:56:34     3:02:33     1:04:11    9:26     4:06:44
1214  Thelissa Blackhurst    F4549       52/115       50:34     1:47:53     2:55:09     1:11:44    9:26     4:06:53
1217  Katy Kurt              F4549       53/115       56:14     1:58:15     3:03:56     1:03:20    9:27     4:07:16
1220  Rachel Behling         F4549       54/115       56:10     2:01:04     3:07:31     1:00:10    9:28     4:07:41
1221  April Gerhard          F4044       91/179       55:00     1:55:32     3:01:29     1:06:15    9:28     4:07:44
1222  Anna Collins           F1924        17/49       58:51     2:01:33     3:04:36     1:03:11    9:28     4:07:47
1223  Onalee Massey          F3034       69/120       57:09     2:00:09     3:03:56     1:03:54    9:28     4:07:49
1227  Kristin Adkins         F5054        24/78       57:01     2:00:07     3:06:29     1:01:44    9:29     4:08:12
1230  Andrea Catalina        F3539      110/191       57:10     1:59:16     3:03:44     1:04:43    9:29     4:08:27
1232  Katrina Green          F2529       63/120       54:57     1:55:41     3:00:01     1:08:35    9:30     4:08:35
1233  Kaytie Brown           F3539      111/191       48:37     1:42:47     2:51:49     1:16:48    9:30     4:08:37
1236  Brooke Sturdivant      F3539      112/191     1:01:28     2:07:27     3:13:02       55:46    9:30     4:08:48
1239  Nicole Swanson         F4044       92/179     1:01:01     2:06:04     3:11:20       57:38    9:31     4:08:58
1242  Connie Wilkinson       F5054        25/78       54:24     1:56:55     3:06:15     1:02:59    9:31     4:09:14
1245  Jenna Zinser           F1924        18/49       51:52     1:49:27     2:58:54     1:10:26    9:31     4:09:19
1250  Brianna Dinham         F4044       93/179       52:20     1:48:41     2:49:00     1:20:36    9:32     4:09:36
1251  Diane Stephenson       F4549       55/115       56:18     1:59:11     3:05:52     1:03:49    9:32     4:09:41
1252  Natasha Dahlberg       F3034       70/120       53:22     1:54:31     3:04:16     1:05:28    9:32     4:09:44
1254  Christy Costlow        ATHENA       11/59       56:24     1:57:14     3:04:47     1:05:10    9:33     4:09:56
1259  Kelsey Quinn           F2529       64/120       53:25     1:53:43     3:03:39     1:06:43    9:34     4:10:21
1261  Stephanie Vandenhaute  F5054        26/78       57:46     1:59:14     3:05:55     1:04:29    9:34     4:10:24
1262  Nicole Simes           F3539      113/191       50:43     1:46:01     2:53:56     1:16:30    9:34     4:10:26
1268  Melinda Kunz           F4044       94/179       55:48     1:57:00     3:03:40     1:07:24    9:35     4:11:04
1270  Heather Bacigalupi     F3539      114/191       54:02     1:55:41     3:03:45     1:07:28    9:36     4:11:12
1271  Nicole Wolfgramm       F3539      115/191       58:06     2:02:49     3:07:41     1:03:35    9:36     4:11:16
1272  Lee Bartes             F3539      116/191       49:54     1:46:38     2:50:53     1:20:25    9:36     4:11:18
1273  Jen Oellerich          F4549       56/115       55:02     1:58:46     3:04:58     1:06:20    9:36     4:11:18
1274  Wendy Tew              F4044       95/179       52:19     1:49:59     2:59:35     1:11:46    9:36     4:11:20
1275  Kristin Luimes         F3539      117/191       54:25     1:53:28     3:03:43     1:07:38    9:36     4:11:21
1277  Lindsay Hunter         ATHENA       12/59     1:02:24     2:10:04     3:15:41       55:50    9:36     4:11:31
1279  Pamela Daum            F2529       65/120       52:51     1:49:50     2:57:44     1:13:50    9:37     4:11:33
1282  Jannah Waters          F3539      118/191       57:06     1:59:31     3:05:25     1:06:36    9:38     4:12:00
1283  Elizabeth Brock        F3539      119/191       50:44     1:49:52     3:06:27     1:05:36    9:38     4:12:02
1284  Alysha Mahunik         F3034       71/120       59:34     2:03:05     3:09:49     1:02:29    9:38     4:12:17
1285  Monserrat Garcia-Porra F1924        19/49       48:51     1:43:15     2:57:32     1:14:58    9:39     4:12:29
1286  Kim Le                 F5054        27/78       56:11     1:57:36     3:00:14     1:12:18    9:39     4:12:32
1288  Amy Garza              F5054        28/78       52:15     1:53:11     3:04:30     1:08:13    9:39     4:12:43
1291  Julie Wiebke           F5054        29/78     1:00:40     2:05:53     3:12:28     1:00:42    9:40     4:13:10
1295  Alycia Curtis          F3034       72/120       54:23     1:54:37     3:03:51     1:09:41    9:41     4:13:32
1297  Bernadette Colmone     F5559        10/38       55:55     1:59:23     3:06:33     1:07:10    9:41     4:13:42
1298  Edie Gracia            F6064         1/21     1:00:12     2:06:44     3:13:46       59:59    9:42     4:13:44
1299  Maria Wahl             F4549       57/115       56:27     1:58:59     3:06:51     1:06:56    9:42     4:13:47
1300  Susie Salmon           F4549       58/115       55:24     1:56:24     3:03:41     1:10:07    9:42     4:13:47
1303  Mary Lou Ball          F6064         2/21       53:42     1:56:59     3:07:20     1:06:35    9:42     4:13:55
1306  Keri Latta             ATHENA       13/59       59:01     2:08:18     3:14:11       59:58    9:42     4:14:08
1307  Angelina Thomas        F2529       66/120       59:02     2:08:18     3:14:11       59:58    9:42     4:14:08
1310  Thelma Dee             F5054        30/78       53:59     1:55:13     3:03:18     1:11:04    9:43     4:14:21
1312  Jill McDonald          F5559        11/38       57:26     2:01:31     3:12:16     1:02:09    9:43     4:14:24
1313  Tiffany Graff          F4549       59/115       57:26     2:01:31     3:12:15     1:02:10    9:43     4:14:24
1315  Bernadette Prickel     F1924        20/49       54:45     1:55:53     3:05:54     1:08:45    9:44     4:14:39
1316  Kylie Ballinger        F1924        21/49       54:45     1:55:54     3:05:34     1:09:06    9:44     4:14:39
1317  Chelsea Egbert         F1924        22/49       57:04     2:06:01     3:12:15     1:02:29    9:44     4:14:43
1318  Elizabeth Hechler      F2529       67/120       56:14     2:00:47     3:10:05     1:04:39    9:44     4:14:44
1325  Karen Murray           F5054        31/78       57:41     2:04:55     3:14:14     1:00:57    9:45     4:15:11
1326  Leslie Breon           F3539      120/191       57:42     2:02:06     3:09:47     1:05:27    9:45     4:15:14
1327  Jenna Black            F3539      121/191       57:42     2:02:06     3:09:48     1:05:27    9:45     4:15:14
1328  Elana Campbell         F3539      122/191       55:58     1:57:54     3:09:11     1:06:06    9:45     4:15:16
1330  Janice Weedman         F3539      123/191       56:31     1:57:55     3:02:49     1:12:51    9:46     4:15:39
1332  Noreen Stitelman       F4549       60/115       59:04     2:04:46     3:11:29     1:04:13    9:46     4:15:42
1334  Barbara McEwan         F6064         3/21       59:18     2:05:14     3:13:07     1:02:40    9:46     4:15:46
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1337  Patricia Choquette     F3539      124/191       58:13     2:02:42     3:10:28     1:05:29    9:47     4:15:57
1339  Krista Hancock         F3539      125/191       52:49     1:52:10     3:01:18     1:14:40    9:47     4:15:58
1344  Jill Rucker            F5054        32/78       55:05     1:56:00     3:03:51     1:12:14    9:47     4:16:05
1345  Vanessa Heber          F4549       61/115       55:05     1:56:00     3:03:51     1:12:14    9:47     4:16:05
1348  Shonda Hunt            F3539      126/191       57:22     2:02:16     3:07:38     1:08:47    9:48     4:16:25
1349  Janet Yoest            F5559        12/38     1:01:11     2:05:35     3:09:47     1:06:39    9:48     4:16:26
1350  Sarah Risso            F4549       62/115       56:34     1:58:36     3:07:17     1:09:12    9:48     4:16:29
1351  Sonja Gilbertson       F2529       68/120       59:28     2:07:36     3:14:18     1:02:13    9:48     4:16:31
1354  Amy Raymond            F4044       96/179       55:50     1:59:12     3:07:17     1:09:19    9:48     4:16:35
1356  Megan Lawhon           ATHENA       14/59       54:45     1:59:15     3:10:04     1:06:43    9:49     4:16:47
1357  Ann Lane               F5559        13/38       57:58     2:02:21     3:09:35     1:07:16    9:49     4:16:50
1358  Autumn Sobol           F3539      127/191       58:12     2:03:04     3:11:54     1:05:07    9:49     4:17:00
1363  Michele Murray         F4549       63/115       54:51     1:57:09     3:09:14     1:08:15    9:50     4:17:28
1364  Anne Stratton          F6569         1/11       55:06     1:55:57     2:58:33     1:18:58    9:50     4:17:30
1365  Nicole Kaseta          F4044       97/179       56:02     1:58:43     3:09:26     1:08:08    9:50     4:17:33
1366  Berenice Valdez        F4044       98/179       52:07     1:54:11     3:04:08     1:13:31    9:50     4:17:38
1367  Jeewon Chung           F5054        33/78       54:08     1:56:30     3:07:19     1:10:22    9:51     4:17:40
1369  Imelda Wollschlager    F5054        34/78       58:34     2:02:24     3:10:23     1:07:27    9:51     4:17:50
1370  Mary Franklin          F2529       69/120       56:41     2:00:34     3:08:29     1:09:21    9:51     4:17:50
1371  Blair Holck            F3539      128/191     1:01:13     2:09:18     3:17:56       59:56    9:51     4:17:51
1372  Pamela Richardson      F4044       99/179       57:03     1:59:52     3:08:30     1:09:21    9:51     4:17:51
1375  Amy Woods              F4044      100/179       56:57     2:01:10     3:10:44     1:07:14    9:51     4:17:57
1376  Julie Justison         F4044      101/179       55:22     1:59:36     3:10:06     1:07:52    9:51     4:17:57
1377  Julie Shaw             F4044      102/179       56:59     2:00:20     3:10:46     1:07:14    9:51     4:17:59
1379  Heather Pearl          ATHENA       15/59     1:02:53     2:10:53     3:18:36       59:25    9:51     4:18:00
1383  Heather Nerhood        F4549       64/115     1:00:56     2:07:02     3:15:34     1:02:32    9:51     4:18:05
1384  Madonne Miner          F6569         2/11       55:17     1:58:18     3:06:52     1:11:17    9:52     4:18:09
1385  Regina Garcin          F3539      129/191     1:02:00     2:09:39     3:17:04     1:01:05    9:52     4:18:09
1387  Lin Yeung              F4549       65/115       58:02     2:01:18     3:07:35     1:10:36    9:52     4:18:10
1389  Kristina Huffman       F5054        35/78       56:22     2:05:05     3:13:53     1:04:20    9:52     4:18:12
1392  Michelle Weldy         F4549       66/115       57:24     2:00:09     3:06:13     1:12:10    9:52     4:18:22
1393  Christine Jenkins      F3539      130/191       55:20     1:55:57     3:05:17     1:13:08    9:52     4:18:24
1395  Cecilia Arango         F4044      103/179       58:44     2:08:03     3:14:42     1:03:54    9:53     4:18:35
1397  Elizabeth Chichester   F3034       73/120       58:25     2:02:23     3:09:35     1:09:04    9:53     4:18:38
1400  Madisen Lindbloom      F1924        23/49     1:02:43     2:09:27     3:17:05     1:01:48    9:53     4:18:52
1405  Brittany Kunz          F3539      131/191       54:47     1:54:23     3:04:35     1:14:27    9:54     4:19:01
1406  Michelle Rasmusen      F6064         4/21       56:16     2:01:34     3:12:21     1:06:45    9:54     4:19:06
1407  Geri Howard            F5054        36/78       54:57     1:57:44     3:10:02     1:09:12    9:54     4:19:13
1408  Julia Nakhleh          F1924        24/49       57:03     2:03:47     3:13:05     1:06:09    9:54     4:19:14
1409  Michelle Silva-Cohen   F4549       67/115       59:46     2:04:46     3:14:20     1:04:57    9:54     4:19:17
1410  Mary Kelly             F3034       74/120       58:37     2:03:42     3:15:52     1:03:28    9:54     4:19:20
1412  Heidi Martin           F5054        37/78     1:00:05     2:05:32     3:17:12     1:02:10    9:54     4:19:21
1414  Jean Watson            F6064         5/21       55:17     1:58:30     3:09:29     1:09:56    9:55     4:19:25
1420  Gianna Miller          F3034       75/120       54:51     1:59:18     3:08:56     1:11:11    9:56     4:20:06
1421  Cameron Trace          F2529       70/120       51:58     1:49:19     3:02:44     1:17:24    9:56     4:20:08
1424  Laura Schneider        F3539      132/191     1:01:46     2:08:35     3:18:27     1:01:51    9:57     4:20:18
1427  Barbara Foley          F6064         6/21     1:00:22     2:07:27     3:15:00     1:05:34    9:57     4:20:33
1428  Jennifer Thompson      F4044      104/179       56:59     2:03:14     3:12:51     1:07:45    9:57     4:20:35
1429  Jill Finklang          F5054        38/78       55:03     1:57:57     3:07:42     1:12:55    9:57     4:20:37
1431  Leslie Nagel           F4044      105/179     1:00:46     2:06:58     3:15:13     1:05:35    9:58     4:20:48
1432  Kristin Das            F3539      133/191     1:00:39     2:06:57     3:16:34     1:04:17    9:58     4:20:50
1434  Micci Bracken          F4549       68/115       57:26     2:01:31     3:14:25     1:06:28    9:58     4:20:52
1435  Trudi Stilson          F5559        14/38       55:54     2:01:31     3:13:58     1:06:54    9:58     4:20:52
1437  Kyndal Sorenson        F2529       71/120       58:08     2:07:35     3:17:41     1:03:21    9:58     4:21:01
1438  Charlette Riester      F5559        15/38       55:09     1:57:29     3:08:04     1:13:06    9:59     4:21:10
1446  Dailyn Valdez          F4044      106/179     1:00:55     2:09:24     3:21:07     1:00:57   10:01     4:22:04
1448  Audrey Kobsar          F3539      134/191       57:30     2:03:00     3:14:32     1:07:47   10:01     4:22:19
1452  Judi Shumway           F5559        16/38     1:00:35     2:03:58     3:12:30     1:09:55   10:01     4:22:25
1453  Cecilia Aragon         F4044      107/179       49:27     1:53:27     3:09:00     1:13:33   10:02     4:22:32
1454  Emilie Vo-Tigley       F4549       69/115       58:39     2:02:43     3:14:06     1:08:29   10:02     4:22:34
1456  Michelle Corn          F2529       72/120       55:58     2:02:09     3:17:04     1:05:39   10:02     4:22:43
1457  Susan Fennedy          F3539      135/191       54:34     1:56:42     3:05:22     1:17:29   10:02     4:22:50
1459  Victoria Cruz          F4549       70/115       56:46     2:00:33     3:12:31     1:10:21   10:02     4:22:52
1460  Kelly Scott            F3539      136/191       57:35     2:05:56     3:18:07     1:04:45   10:02     4:22:52
1463  Sheena Rancourt        ATHENA       16/59       57:32     2:00:40     3:13:04     1:10:02   10:03     4:23:06
1464  Brooke Cyboran         F1924        25/49       57:48     2:05:41     3:15:56     1:07:16   10:03     4:23:11
1465  Rachel Allen           F3539      137/191       52:49     1:52:11     3:01:17     1:22:03   10:03     4:23:19
1466  Diane Tracy            F6569         3/11     1:01:13     2:08:13     3:17:00     1:06:20   10:04     4:23:19
1471  Molly Garrido          F4044      108/179       54:16     1:56:01     3:09:52     1:13:49   10:04     4:23:40
1472  Marti Levinson         F4044      109/179     1:02:24     2:10:03     3:16:40     1:07:01   10:04     4:23:41
1473  Brandilynn Bidot       F4044      110/179       53:51     1:54:18     3:11:25     1:12:19   10:04     4:23:43
1485  Christine Woolley      F3034       76/120       58:37     2:03:42     3:15:52     1:08:40   10:06     4:24:32
1486  Amy Ash                F4044      111/179       58:06     2:03:36     3:14:39     1:09:54   10:06     4:24:32
1488  Carrie Tucker          F3034       77/120     1:07:09     2:15:58     3:24:57       59:44   10:07     4:24:41
1489  Livier Kacic           F4549       71/115       57:46     2:04:51     3:15:39     1:09:02   10:07     4:24:41
1490  Melissa Maynes         F4044      112/179     1:00:17     2:08:26     3:18:50     1:05:53   10:07     4:24:42
1491  Kimberly Moran         F5054        39/78     1:00:16     2:08:26     3:18:50     1:05:53   10:07     4:24:43
1495  Jaryn Smith            F1924        26/49       56:51     1:58:41     3:06:50     1:18:15   10:08     4:25:05
1496  Elizabeth Cooke        F5559        17/38     1:00:26     2:06:20     3:17:41     1:07:30   10:08     4:25:11
1497  Adriana Navarrete Chav F3034       78/120       58:02     2:05:23     3:15:56     1:09:21   10:08     4:25:17
1498  Silvina Mizrahi        F5054        40/78       58:00     2:04:37     3:15:53     1:09:29   10:08     4:25:21
1499  Kristen Schmidt        ATHENA       17/59     1:04:20     2:13:35     3:24:18     1:01:06   10:08     4:25:23
1500  Jami Skornia           F3539      138/191       56:40     2:02:19     3:15:45     1:09:39   10:08     4:25:24
1501  Susan Larsen           F5559        18/38       57:20     2:03:32                           10:09     4:25:36
1502  Jennifer Iben          F4549       72/115       55:54                 3:13:16     1:12:21   10:09     4:25:37
1504  Lynne Froling          F4549       73/115     1:00:13     2:06:36     3:14:40     1:11:30   10:10     4:26:10
1505  Kristi Easley          F5054        41/78     1:00:11     2:07:48     3:13:48     1:12:27   10:10     4:26:14
1506  Kelly Wesley           F4044      113/179       57:22     2:02:15     3:14:56     1:11:20   10:10     4:26:15
1507  Caitlin O'Hara        F2529       73/120       55:16     1:56:39     3:10:10     1:16:07   10:10     4:26:17
1508  Kelly Yergenson        F4549       74/115     1:00:45     2:07:57     3:18:41     1:07:42   10:10     4:26:22
1510  Sarah Simmons          F3539      139/191       59:44     2:04:55     3:16:41     1:09:59   10:11     4:26:39
1511  Ashlinn Ellis          F3034       79/120     1:01:01     2:08:25     3:20:15     1:06:27   10:11     4:26:42
1514  Michele Gilbert        F4044      114/179       58:40     2:05:07     3:17:25     1:09:19   10:11     4:26:43
1515  Jessica Marella        F3539      140/191     1:01:42     2:12:03     3:20:23     1:06:25   10:11     4:26:47
1517  Karen Morris           F5054        42/78       59:57     2:07:09     3:19:31     1:07:24   10:12     4:26:55
1519  Rachel Maxfield        F2529       74/120       59:42     2:03:37     3:16:15     1:10:46   10:12     4:27:01
1520  Chelsea Sandall        F2529       75/120     1:03:33     2:13:19     3:23:06     1:04:11   10:13     4:27:16
1521  Chelse Thomas          F3539      141/191     1:02:47     2:12:29     3:23:04     1:04:18   10:13     4:27:22
1525  Mariann Bissonnette    F5559        19/38       58:18     2:04:00     3:18:34     1:08:56   10:13     4:27:30
1527  Brittney Wong          F1924        27/49     1:01:32     2:09:36     3:18:37     1:08:58   10:13     4:27:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1528  Sadaf Naushad          F1924        28/49     1:00:09     2:05:27     3:18:51     1:08:44   10:13     4:27:35
1530  Shaeli Kersee          F4044      115/179       58:08     2:03:22     3:14:10     1:13:28   10:13     4:27:38
1533  Carol Bauer            F5559        20/38       56:02     1:56:40     3:05:23     1:22:24   10:14     4:27:47
1534  Kaylee Stephens        F2529       76/120     1:04:35     2:16:23     3:30:20       57:27   10:14     4:27:47
1536  Doris Garcia           F3034       80/120       57:25     2:01:26     3:11:33     1:16:24   10:14     4:27:56
1537  Christine Marshall     F4044      116/179       57:20     1:58:23     3:09:24     1:18:35   10:14     4:27:58
1541  Julie Brown            F4044      117/179     1:01:51     2:11:06     3:21:43     1:06:28   10:15     4:28:11
1544  Christine Whisler      F4044      118/179       59:00     2:01:23     3:10:59     1:17:29   10:15     4:28:28
1545  Monique Decker         F4044      119/179       55:39     2:03:53     3:17:14     1:11:22   10:16     4:28:36
1548  Taylor Miles           F1924        29/49     1:06:59     2:15:23     3:26:16     1:02:26   10:16     4:28:41
1549  Brittany Kunstman      F3034       81/120       51:44     1:55:10     3:12:32     1:16:10   10:16     4:28:41
1551  Ashley Haskins         F3539      142/191       59:20     2:06:03     3:15:38     1:13:05   10:16     4:28:43
1553  Lynn Delgado           F5054        43/78       57:19     2:03:53     3:21:28     1:07:15   10:16     4:28:43
1554  Emily Schwartz         F3034       82/120     1:00:30     2:08:26     3:20:20     1:08:32   10:16     4:28:51
1555  Debbie Bemboom         F4549       75/115       58:16     2:06:44     3:17:41     1:11:14   10:16     4:28:55
1558  Jennifer Morin         F2529       77/120     1:02:24     2:10:01     3:21:32     1:07:36   10:17     4:29:08
1559  Erin Whitmer           F3539      143/191       55:39     2:03:53     3:17:14     1:11:56   10:17     4:29:10
1560  Natalie Nailor         F4044      120/179     1:00:11     2:05:22     3:15:14     1:14:16   10:18     4:29:30
1561  Irene Taylor           F70UP          1/2     1:02:25     2:08:42     3:19:07     1:10:27   10:18     4:29:34
1562  Tami Spellman          F4549       76/115       55:47     1:58:20     3:12:43     1:16:59   10:18     4:29:41
1564  Priscilla Teran        ATHENA       18/59     1:03:01     2:08:37     3:18:28     1:11:17   10:18     4:29:45
1568  Christina Narang       F4044      121/179     1:01:35     2:12:19     3:24:56     1:05:10   10:19     4:30:06
1571  Violet Krieger         F5054        44/78     1:03:52     2:11:36     3:21:47     1:08:39   10:20     4:30:26
1573  Stormy Speaks          F2529       78/120       56:41     2:02:37     3:15:35     1:14:57   10:20     4:30:31
1575  Jill Campbell          F4044      122/179       55:58     2:02:18     3:15:01     1:15:34   10:20     4:30:35
1576  Anna Martinez          ATHENA       19/59       59:28     2:09:19     3:21:26     1:09:16   10:20     4:30:42
1577  Lisa Dittemore         F5054        45/78     1:02:44     2:10:33     3:21:23     1:09:34   10:21     4:30:57
1578  Hillary Tennant        F3034       83/120     1:01:25     2:08:43     3:17:52     1:13:11   10:21     4:31:03
1583  Sarah Chabot           F3539      144/191     1:05:59     2:14:43     3:25:18     1:05:55   10:22     4:31:13
1584  Katharina Blohm        F3539      145/191       56:39     2:04:00     3:20:12     1:11:02   10:22     4:31:13
1585  Patty Jackson          F5559        21/38       57:29     2:04:03     3:18:52     1:12:30   10:22     4:31:21
1587  Kaitlyn Deroy          F3034       84/120     1:02:51     2:09:01     3:21:35     1:09:58   10:22     4:31:33
1588  Alisha Booms           F1924        30/49     1:03:27     2:13:34     3:25:17     1:06:25   10:23     4:31:42
1589  Cherry Johnston        F4044      123/179       57:55     2:05:55     3:19:08     1:12:37   10:23     4:31:44
1590  Kristen Voorhies       F4549       77/115       57:00     2:00:18     3:09:54     1:21:51   10:23     4:31:44
1591  Cristina Heredia       F4044      124/179     1:01:42     2:09:39     3:22:00     1:09:56   10:23     4:31:56
1593  Marcella Hines         F3539      146/191     1:00:08     2:06:28     3:21:47     1:10:14   10:23     4:32:00
1594  Christina Reville      F3539      147/191     1:00:09     2:06:28     3:21:47     1:10:14   10:23     4:32:01
1599  Dalise Jackson         F5054        46/78       56:34     2:02:37     3:17:29     1:15:01   10:25     4:32:30
1600  Polina Magee           F3034       85/120       56:44     2:01:42     3:18:48     1:13:46   10:25     4:32:33
1603  Jill Lottman           F3539      148/191       54:22     1:57:26     3:14:32     1:18:08   10:25     4:32:40
1604  Karen Henry            F4044      125/179       56:03     2:05:03     3:19:37     1:13:05   10:25     4:32:42
1605  Natalie Crisp          F3539      149/191     1:04:09     2:10:17     3:23:08     1:09:41   10:25     4:32:49
1607  Julie Collins          F5559        22/38       59:04     2:01:32     3:14:41     1:18:17   10:26     4:32:57
1609  Marcela Knapp          F4044      126/179       59:52     2:05:21     3:21:10     1:11:52   10:26     4:33:01
1610  Toshiko Kobayashi      F4549       78/115     1:01:28     2:09:34     3:19:38     1:13:24   10:26     4:33:01
1611  Stephanie Stover       F3539      150/191     1:01:33     2:09:08     3:22:43     1:10:21   10:26     4:33:04
1613  Sarah Chagolla         F4044      127/179     1:04:37     2:16:25     3:29:21     1:03:44   10:26     4:33:05
1615  Cynthia Monroe         F4549       79/115       54:15     2:00:54     3:16:19     1:16:57   10:26     4:33:16
1618  Stephanie Schoenlein   F3539      151/191     1:03:29     2:10:10     3:24:55     1:08:24   10:26     4:33:19
1620  Stephanie Unekis       F4044      128/179     1:00:20     2:06:57     3:20:18     1:13:06   10:27     4:33:24
1621  April Gibson           F3034       86/120       58:30     2:05:21     3:21:03     1:12:22   10:27     4:33:24
1623  Shawna Fritzsche       F4044      129/179       59:18     2:07:17     3:20:23     1:13:05   10:27     4:33:27
1625  Sue Sterner                           0/0     1:01:26     2:09:24     3:20:23     1:13:24   10:27     4:33:46
1630  Carlee Padot Mcclurg   F3539      152/191       58:39     2:02:42     3:16:36     1:17:25   10:28     4:34:01
1631  Brooke Shannon         ATHENA       20/59       57:05     2:04:46     3:23:23     1:10:41   10:28     4:34:03
1635  Rachel Greer           F4044      130/179       57:40     2:03:32     3:16:22     1:17:52   10:28     4:34:13
1636  Alycia Nelson          F3539      153/191       56:49     2:03:17     3:22:35     1:11:38   10:28     4:34:13
1640  Bobbi Christensen      F3034       87/120     1:03:09     2:15:28     3:29:53     1:04:26   10:29     4:34:18
1643  Candice Wolk           F4044      131/179       56:25                 3:17:59     1:16:33   10:29     4:34:32
1644  Jeanette Santa Teresa  F5559        23/38       58:32     2:07:56     3:24:19     1:10:15   10:29     4:34:33
1646  Laura Burnham          F3034       88/120     1:04:01     2:14:32     3:27:50     1:06:51   10:30     4:34:41
1649  Natalie Alloway        F4044      132/179     1:03:02     2:09:03     3:16:47     1:18:10   10:30     4:34:56
1653  Kellie Townsend        F4549       80/115       59:30     2:09:19     3:21:27     1:13:58   10:31     4:35:24
1656  Lindsey Lizzio         F3034       89/120     1:04:08     2:17:00     3:30:06     1:05:55   10:33     4:36:01
1657  Sarah Meyer            F2529       79/120       50:03     1:49:32     3:12:56     1:23:08   10:33     4:36:04
1658  Karilee Dancer         ATHENA       21/59       53:34     2:01:51     3:20:22     1:15:46   10:33     4:36:08
1659  McKenzie Gregory       F2529       80/120     1:00:55     2:07:26     3:19:12     1:16:59   10:33     4:36:10
1660  Ah-Reum Han            F3034       90/120     1:00:41     2:09:07     3:25:03     1:11:36   10:34     4:36:39
1661  Sabrina Fowler         F4044      133/179       59:37     2:07:00     3:23:19     1:13:25   10:34     4:36:43
1664  Kate Piccirilli        F4044      134/179       57:59     2:04:09     3:20:09     1:16:48   10:35     4:36:56
1667  Kim Rendek             F3034       91/120     1:00:44     2:08:38     3:22:38     1:14:30   10:35     4:37:07
1671  Laura Lahti            F3034       92/120       55:54     2:02:34     3:21:09     1:16:17   10:36     4:37:25
1673  Lizeth Barrera-Flores  F3539      154/191     1:02:12     2:12:32     3:27:22     1:10:16   10:36     4:37:38
1676  Marisa Gardner         F1924        31/49     1:03:51     2:15:36     3:30:07     1:07:39   10:37     4:37:45
1680  Holly Bro              F2529       81/120       57:20     2:06:12     3:23:34     1:14:16   10:37     4:37:49
1684  Elizabeth Callow       ATHENA       22/59     1:05:18     2:13:41     3:25:19     1:12:36   10:37     4:37:55
1685  Michelle Louis         ATHENA       23/59       57:31     2:02:45     3:22:45     1:15:11   10:37     4:37:55
1686  Erica Bowthorpe        F3034       93/120       57:40     2:08:52     3:26:58     1:10:58   10:37     4:37:55
1688  Victoria Comes Out Bir F6569         4/11       58:31     2:05:42     3:18:18     1:19:47   10:37     4:38:04
1689  Misti Thomas           F3539      155/191       58:54     2:06:50     3:25:24     1:12:42   10:37     4:38:06
1692  Callie Hollingsworth   F1924        32/49     1:00:11     2:10:11     3:26:02     1:12:31   10:38     4:38:32
1693  Erin Burton            F4044      135/179     1:00:11     2:10:11     3:26:01     1:12:31   10:38     4:38:32
1694  Sheila Beermann        F5559        24/38     1:06:44     2:17:44     3:32:08     1:06:26   10:38     4:38:34
1695  Jessica Novoa          F3034       94/120       56:46     2:01:09     3:19:53     1:18:57   10:39     4:38:49
1696  Kembly Mourelo         F4044      136/179       54:32     1:54:09     3:10:12     1:28:40   10:39     4:38:52
1699  Julie Thornton         ATHENA       24/59     1:01:16     2:13:32     3:29:35     1:09:23   10:39     4:38:58
1700  Dalawna Burch          F4549       81/115     1:01:17     2:13:32     3:29:36     1:09:22   10:39     4:38:58
1701  Emily Carlson          F2529       82/120       53:50     1:59:27     3:15:42     1:23:22   10:40     4:39:04
1703  Michele Margis         F4549       82/115       57:55     2:07:33     3:24:58     1:14:36   10:41     4:39:34
1704  Mary Fredlake          F6569         5/11       57:33     2:04:33     3:25:04     1:14:39   10:41     4:39:43
1705  Laurie Baggarly        F3034       95/120       56:42     2:05:29     3:26:39     1:13:11   10:41     4:39:50
1709  Jennae Porter          F3539      156/191       59:52     2:06:41     3:24:39     1:15:51   10:43     4:40:30
1710  Nikki Bisig            F4549       83/115     1:04:56     2:19:04     3:33:49     1:06:55   10:43     4:40:44
1711  Melissa Butts          F4044      137/179     1:08:57     2:16:50     3:32:41     1:08:11   10:44     4:40:52
1712  Britany Cornett        F3034       96/120     1:03:05     2:15:00     3:30:02     1:10:51   10:44     4:40:53
1713  Anna Zarzecki          F2529       83/120       55:57     2:01:55     3:18:08     1:22:47   10:44     4:40:54
1714  Michelle Rydberg       F4044      138/179     1:03:40     2:14:28     3:28:23     1:12:38   10:44     4:41:01
1717  Catherine Ainsworth    F5559        25/38       57:13     2:06:13     3:27:14     1:14:19   10:45     4:41:32
1719  Stacey Regan           F3034       97/120     1:04:34     2:16:24     3:30:47     1:10:59   10:46     4:41:46
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1720  Rosa Gomez             F5559        26/38       56:26     1:58:55     3:19:44     1:22:11   10:46     4:41:55
1723  Misty Sharp            F3034       98/120       59:08     2:05:04     3:27:04     1:15:08   10:47     4:42:12
1724  Lauren Ray             F5054        47/78     1:02:31     2:12:47     3:26:40     1:15:35   10:47     4:42:15
1725  Pearlette Toussant     F4549       84/115     1:02:19     2:10:17     3:26:35     1:15:44   10:47     4:42:19
1727  Angelica Garred        F4044      139/179     1:02:37     2:10:51     3:32:44     1:09:54   10:48     4:42:38
1729  Gail Atkins            F5559        27/38     1:02:16     2:13:39     3:30:18     1:12:24   10:48     4:42:42
1732  Michelle Gutierrez     F3539      157/191     1:00:07     2:11:15     3:27:57     1:14:48   10:48     4:42:45
1733  M  Nica Quintana       F4044      140/179     1:07:51     2:23:08     3:37:23     1:05:33   10:48     4:42:55
1734  Kait Anderson          F2529       84/120     1:06:41     2:19:52                           10:48     4:42:57
1735  Kristen Tarlip         F4549       85/115       58:09     2:08:11     3:28:23     1:14:41   10:49     4:43:03
1736  Cecelia Burnett        F4044      141/179     1:04:16     2:16:09     3:31:18     1:11:47   10:49     4:43:04
1738  Tessa Finney           F4044      142/179     1:04:36     2:13:00     3:26:58     1:16:15   10:49     4:43:13
1739  Jess Glass             ATHENA       25/59     1:03:51     2:16:40     3:29:34     1:13:46   10:49     4:43:20
1742  Clary York             F2529       85/120     1:07:26     2:19:58     3:33:22     1:10:16   10:50     4:43:37
1744  Kathy Snyder           F4549       86/115     1:01:31     2:09:35     3:27:50     1:15:55   10:50     4:43:44
1746  Marion Breeze          F6064         7/21     1:04:03     2:16:57     3:30:09     1:13:55   10:51     4:44:04
1748  Jessica Turnbow        F4044      143/179     1:03:56     2:16:16     3:30:47     1:13:26   10:51     4:44:13
1751  Kalene Romero          F2529       86/120       52:53     1:58:33     3:18:49     1:25:48   10:52     4:44:37
1752  Alyssa Donnelly        F1924        33/49     1:08:00     2:20:58     3:36:20     1:08:20   10:52     4:44:40
1754  Cindy Behrens          F6569         6/11     1:04:54     2:15:38     3:29:06     1:15:47   10:53     4:44:53
1756  Romelia Sauzameda      F5054        48/78                                                   10:53     4:44:56
1757  Hannah Tashman         F2529       87/120       53:27     1:55:00     3:20:33     1:24:34   10:53     4:45:06
1760  Misty Suarez           F5054        49/78     1:03:38     2:16:10     3:34:12     1:10:59   10:54     4:45:11
1762  Elizabeth Loya         ATHENA       26/59     1:02:34     2:11:47     3:29:45     1:15:42   10:54     4:45:26
1763  Laura Jeffers          ATHENA       27/59     1:07:53     2:27:58     3:42:29     1:03:03   10:54     4:45:32
1766  Tiffany Wilcock        F4044      144/179       55:32     2:01:27     3:25:23     1:20:35   10:55     4:45:58
1768  Lacey McCall           F3539      158/191       59:58     2:09:31     3:30:11     1:15:56   10:56     4:46:07
1769  Carina Kool            F4044      145/179     1:03:50     2:17:04     3:32:53     1:13:21   10:56     4:46:14
1770  Amy Cannon             F3539      159/191     1:02:37     2:13:27     3:28:24     1:17:52   10:56     4:46:16
1772  Sharen Gardner         F5054        50/78     1:03:01     2:13:48     3:32:16     1:14:11   10:56     4:46:27
1774  Michelle Perlee        F5054        51/78     1:00:04     2:08:51     3:25:43     1:20:51   10:57     4:46:34
1776  Sarah Beran            F2529       88/120       58:24     2:08:45     3:32:55     1:13:56   10:57     4:46:51
1778  Kathryn Carlson        F3539      160/191     1:00:45     2:08:30     3:26:34     1:20:29   10:58     4:47:02
1788  Kim Partridge          F4549       87/115     1:02:16     2:22:17     3:36:19     1:11:20   10:59     4:47:38
1789  Denise Aucoin          F6569         7/11     1:03:15     2:12:49     3:29:24     1:18:20   10:59     4:47:43
1791  Monica Thompson        F1924        34/49       57:00     2:05:09     3:25:38     1:22:12   11:00     4:47:49
1792  Christina Martin       F3539      161/191     1:02:53     2:13:49     3:29:49     1:18:01   11:00     4:47:50
1794  Megan Nixon            F3034       99/120       55:57     2:06:05     3:25:18     1:23:00   11:01     4:48:17
1797  Louise Rainey          ATHENA       28/59     1:06:35     2:21:52     3:37:14     1:11:37   11:02     4:48:51
1798  Bobby Zandt            F3539      162/191     1:09:19     2:27:32     3:42:52     1:06:00   11:02     4:48:52
1802  Shelly Grair           F5054        52/78     1:01:28     2:09:10     3:25:44     1:23:43   11:03     4:49:27
1803  Autumn Crawford        F4044      146/179     1:05:18     2:18:42     3:33:20     1:16:07   11:03     4:49:27
1804  Blanca Brewer          ATHENA       29/59       57:28     2:01:45     3:21:59     1:27:33   11:04     4:49:32
1805  Jennifer Bentley       F4549       88/115     1:00:39     2:12:45     3:35:22     1:14:13   11:04     4:49:34
1806  Patricia Hurtado       F5054        53/78     1:07:26     2:22:46     3:39:37     1:10:04   11:04     4:49:41
1807  Lillianna Falberg      F6064         8/21       59:26     2:06:35     3:25:40     1:24:03   11:04     4:49:43
1808  Lavin Benes            F1924        35/49     1:03:09     2:15:50     3:35:12     1:14:34   11:04     4:49:46
1809  Chalan Johnson         F3034      100/120     1:03:56     2:14:31     3:33:07     1:16:47   11:04     4:49:53
1810  Kara Willford          ATHENA       30/59     1:01:49     2:11:49     3:31:39     1:18:15   11:04     4:49:54
1811  Georgia Bunko          F5054        54/78     1:04:29     2:17:08     3:31:34     1:18:27   11:05     4:50:00
1814  Shauna Lemieux         F4044      147/179     1:02:53     2:16:24     3:34:49     1:15:40   11:06     4:50:29
1815  Danielle Zundel        F2529       89/120     1:03:51     2:16:24     3:34:11     1:16:25   11:06     4:50:35
1820  Karen Jones            F6569         8/11     1:04:25     2:15:26     3:28:13     1:22:40   11:07     4:50:52
1822  Katrina Rasband-Clarke F3539      163/191       58:45     2:10:26     3:33:12     1:17:51   11:07     4:51:02
1830  Kelsey Smith           F2529       90/120       56:01     2:05:26     3:34:04     1:17:46   11:09     4:51:49
1834  Blanca Alcaraz         F5054        55/78     1:00:39     2:08:52     3:27:44     1:24:33   11:10     4:52:17
1836  Kelsey Adams           F2529       91/120       57:53     2:06:33     3:33:12     1:19:13   11:10     4:52:25
1838  Maggie Dellow          F2529       92/120     1:00:12     2:13:35     3:35:16     1:17:26   11:11     4:52:42
1839  Wendy Willhoite        F4549       89/115     1:04:27     2:18:56     3:37:46     1:14:57   11:11     4:52:42
1841  Dana Riggall           F4044      148/179     1:04:48     2:17:00     3:36:42     1:16:16   11:11     4:52:57
1842  Carole Bays            F6064         9/21     1:04:04     2:14:41     3:32:46     1:20:12   11:11     4:52:58
1843  Sandra Aguilera        F3539      164/191     1:00:56     2:09:18     3:32:49     1:20:22   11:12     4:53:10
1844  Michelle Aparicio      F4044      149/179     1:06:03     2:23:06     3:43:10     1:10:07   11:12     4:53:16
1847  Barbie-De Barton       F4044      150/179     1:04:53     2:19:57     3:40:01     1:13:48   11:13     4:53:48
1849  Stephanie Dewald       F4549       90/115     1:02:51     2:15:48     3:36:36     1:17:18   11:14     4:53:53
1850  Maria Aulbach          F5559        28/38       59:45     2:14:09     3:38:12     1:15:43   11:14     4:53:55
1852  Dee Gluvna             F4549       91/115     1:06:39     2:24:49     3:42:20     1:11:45   11:14     4:54:05
1853  Kelly Bojorquez        F4044      151/179     1:10:02     2:26:39     3:43:30     1:10:40   11:14     4:54:10
1854  Silvia Marquez         F4549       92/115     1:02:24     2:19:30     3:43:13     1:11:06   11:14     4:54:18
1860  Suzi Hintze            F5054        56/78       59:05     2:06:43     3:31:50     1:23:33   11:17     4:55:22
1862  Bryn Miller            F3539      165/191     1:00:24     2:09:04     3:30:39     1:25:24   11:18     4:56:02
1863  Brandy Anderson        F4044      152/179     1:06:02     2:13:26     3:31:07     1:24:57   11:18     4:56:04
1864  Catherine Freeman      F1924        36/49     1:05:07     2:17:08     3:38:52     1:17:14   11:19     4:56:05
1867  Mary Rump              F3034      101/120     1:03:54     2:18:03     3:37:24     1:18:53   11:19     4:56:16
1868  Sue Vlassis            F4549       93/115     1:03:52     2:18:48     3:39:30     1:16:51   11:19     4:56:20
1870  Karen Powell           F5054        57/78     1:03:15     2:14:10     3:32:56     1:23:36   11:20     4:56:31
1871  May Soonthornswad      F4044      153/179     1:05:52     2:21:19     3:41:59     1:14:33   11:20     4:56:32
1872  Pamela Hoyt            F6064        10/21     1:05:33     2:21:45     3:41:36     1:14:58   11:20     4:56:34
1873  Rachel Smith           F3034      102/120       58:23     2:11:46     3:31:16     1:25:22   11:20     4:56:38
1875  Casey Welscher         F3034      103/120       55:29     2:03:55     3:29:55     1:27:00   11:20     4:56:55
1877  Ryann Chapman          F1924        37/49     1:02:19     2:18:37     3:37:40     1:19:32   11:21     4:57:11
1879  Lindsey Hamilton       F14UN          1/2     1:02:39     2:11:09     3:34:04     1:23:09   11:21     4:57:13
1880  Lisa Freestone         F4549       94/115     1:04:52     2:21:06     3:43:36     1:13:40   11:21     4:57:16
1881  Carly Harris           F4549       95/115     1:04:52     2:21:06     3:43:34     1:13:43   11:21     4:57:16
1882  Piper McWhorter        F4549       96/115     1:07:18     2:21:51     3:43:38     1:13:40   11:21     4:57:18
1884  Randi Steiner          F5054        58/78     1:06:23     2:20:45     3:40:07     1:17:40   11:22     4:57:47
1887  Amanda Krugen          F3034      104/120     1:01:44     2:16:45     3:39:40     1:18:31   11:23     4:58:10
1891  Rona Miller            F5054        59/78     1:04:50     2:19:57     3:44:28     1:14:04   11:24     4:58:31
1892  Kerri Scaccia          F5054        60/78     1:00:45     2:14:01     3:39:56     1:19:02   11:25     4:58:57
1894  Elizabeth Connor       F3539      166/191     1:09:40     2:26:46     3:44:07     1:15:21   11:26     4:59:27
1895  Rebecca Davis          F4044      154/179     1:04:05     2:16:04     3:35:29     1:24:04   11:26     4:59:32
1896  Angelica Aragon        F5054        61/78     1:07:51     2:23:09     3:40:07     1:19:27   11:26     4:59:34
1899  Linda Jones            F4549       97/115     1:07:23     2:21:41     3:40:23     1:19:31   11:27     4:59:54
1900  Karessa Aguayo         F3539      167/191     1:04:32     2:19:37     3:41:42     1:18:12   11:27     4:59:54
1901  Jennifer Thomas        F4549       98/115     1:02:14     2:17:21     3:39:51     1:20:05   11:27     4:59:56
1902  Rennie Hallows         ATHENA       31/59       56:01     2:10:42     3:35:36     1:24:24   11:27     4:59:59
1908  Nicolette Dalmacio     F3539      168/191     1:07:00     2:22:54     3:40:12     1:20:36   11:29     5:00:47
1909  Kristi Adams           F4044      155/179     1:07:00     2:22:54     3:40:11     1:20:37   11:29     5:00:47
1910  Sergel Nazzarett       F6064        11/21     1:01:02     2:09:13     3:32:50     1:28:09   11:30     5:00:59
1912  Ann Allen              F5559        29/38       58:41     2:08:31     3:35:44     1:25:31   11:30     5:01:15
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1915  Jennifer Glasgow       ATHENA       32/59     1:04:52     2:19:10     3:40:39     1:21:29   11:32     5:02:07
1917  Desiree Jimenez        F2529       93/120       53:49     2:02:33     3:23:14     1:39:18   11:33     5:02:32
1918  Lisa Myers             F5054        62/78     1:07:46     2:20:45     3:43:28     1:19:16   11:34     5:02:44
1919  Chantri Trinh          F4549       99/115     1:07:53     2:22:45     3:45:05     1:17:44   11:34     5:02:49
1920  Megan Sechowski        F4044      156/179     1:06:28     2:27:37     3:50:38     1:12:20   11:34     5:02:57
1921  Maya Bisineer          F4044      157/179       52:09     1:53:57     3:29:07     1:34:00   11:35     5:03:06
1923  Linda Buck             F5559        30/38     1:03:20     2:14:28     3:37:54     1:25:17   11:35     5:03:11
1925  Deanna Batchelder      F4549      100/115     1:11:23     2:30:39     3:53:14     1:10:22   11:36     5:03:35
1926  Rebecca Kay-Lewis      F4044      158/179     1:11:50     2:27:45     3:46:43     1:17:17   11:37     5:04:00
1928  Gretchen Guzman        F2529       94/120     1:03:48     2:20:34     3:39:27     1:24:45   11:37     5:04:11
1929  Julie Lindgren         F5054        63/78     1:11:06     2:32:06     3:51:09     1:13:15   11:38     5:04:23
1930  Bonnie Newman          ATHENA       33/59     1:01:46     2:14:52     3:41:52     1:22:44   11:38     5:04:36
1931  Amy Mortensen          F4549      101/115     1:01:46     2:14:52     3:41:50     1:22:47   11:38     5:04:36
1932  Karen Graham           F4044      159/179     1:01:45     2:14:51     3:41:50     1:22:47   11:38     5:04:36
1933  Amy Novotny            F3539      169/191     1:00:15     2:12:48     3:39:24     1:25:18   11:38     5:04:41
1934  Rachel Kelly           F4549      102/115       49:34     1:46:14     3:08:28     1:56:22   11:39     5:04:50
1935  Malkia McQueen         F3539      170/191     1:01:08     2:12:59     3:35:04     1:29:59   11:39     5:05:02
1936  Ann Rydberg            F1924        38/49     1:06:16     2:17:42     3:39:23     1:25:53   11:40     5:05:16
1939  Melissa Kullander      F5054        64/78     1:03:01     2:11:52     3:37:33     1:28:39   11:42     5:06:12
1940  Heather Johns          F70UP          2/2     1:05:35     2:21:12     3:46:08     1:20:09   11:42     5:06:17
1942  Adrianne Foy           F3034      105/120     1:05:51     2:19:13     3:44:53     1:21:42   11:43     5:06:35
1944  Lindsey Ryan           F2529       95/120     1:13:27     2:33:56     3:53:55     1:12:56   11:43     5:06:51
1946  Kiki Donnelly          F1924        39/49     1:08:01     2:20:59     3:40:23     1:26:49   11:44     5:07:11
1947  Stacie Rhodes          F4044      160/179     1:06:28     2:19:05     3:38:47     1:28:25   11:44     5:07:12
1948  Melissa Hogle          F3539      171/191     1:04:53     2:16:13     3:39:13     1:28:03   11:44     5:07:16
1949  Jenny Lynn             F4044      161/179     1:05:23     2:18:35     3:44:46     1:22:45   11:45     5:07:31
1950  Katherine Mellody      F1924        40/49     1:04:13     2:15:43     3:44:45     1:22:49   11:45     5:07:33
1951  Nicole Huston          F2529       96/120     1:04:11     2:15:43     3:44:46     1:22:49   11:45     5:07:34
1952  Kelly Mueller-Mcnulty  F5559        31/38     1:07:21     2:24:01     3:45:30     1:22:08   11:45     5:07:37
1955  Julie Ann Tryon        ATHENA       34/59     1:10:13     2:30:56     3:53:30     1:14:35   11:46     5:08:05
1956  Julie Champine         ATHENA       35/59     1:05:28     2:20:27     3:42:18     1:25:51   11:46     5:08:08
1957  Faith Wagner           ATHENA       36/59     1:12:53     2:33:08     3:53:44     1:14:27   11:46     5:08:11
1959  Adraina Gugliotta      F5559        32/38       59:18     2:11:51     3:43:49     1:24:35   11:47     5:08:24
1960  Angela Schlett         F5054        65/78     1:01:39     2:09:50     3:34:22     1:34:43   11:48     5:09:05
1964  Catherine Connor       F4549      103/115     1:06:14     2:25:22     3:52:05     1:17:50   11:50     5:09:54
1966  Natalia Dent           F2529       97/120     1:01:09     2:14:05     3:44:03     1:26:42   11:52     5:10:45
1969  Shannon Markley        F5054        66/78     1:03:17     2:21:46     3:46:44     1:24:29   11:53     5:11:12
1970  Caroline Kutek         F2529       98/120       54:45     2:06:20     3:31:13     1:40:05   11:53     5:11:17
1973  Charlotte Innis        F1924        41/49     1:04:22     2:20:52     3:50:03     1:21:50   11:55     5:11:53
1977  Delaney Moser          F2529       99/120     1:05:50     2:22:09     3:40:26     1:31:41   11:55     5:12:06
1978  Amy Giuffre            F4549      104/115     1:02:17     2:19:58     3:44:48     1:27:26   11:55     5:12:13
1982  Dana Atherton          F3539      172/191     1:10:14     2:25:34     3:50:07     1:23:10   11:58     5:13:16
1983  Kari Weems             F4044      162/179     1:11:34     2:31:08     3:50:54     1:22:31   11:58     5:13:24
1986  Nancy Ottmann          F6064        12/21       55:47     2:05:02     3:39:48     1:34:38   12:01     5:14:26
1987  Danielle Foley         F3539      173/191     1:06:03     2:20:30     3:51:29     1:23:05   12:01     5:14:33
1988  Jeanette Vaux          F4044      163/179     1:06:04     2:20:32     3:51:34     1:23:01   12:01     5:14:35
1989  Abigail Petersen       F1518          2/4     1:03:38     2:31:33     3:48:28     1:26:10   12:01     5:14:37
1994  Connie Price           F5559        33/38     1:11:04     2:31:08     3:55:55     1:19:45   12:03     5:15:39
1996  Jaclyn Kryzak          ATHENA       37/59     1:09:34     2:31:47     3:56:00     1:20:03   12:04     5:16:02
1998  Laura Unkefer          F2529      100/120     1:08:38     2:26:28     3:53:31     1:22:45   12:05     5:16:15
2004  Marci Hernandez        F4044      164/179     1:03:38     2:19:50     3:49:09     1:28:36   12:08     5:17:45
2006  Alejandra Herrera      F3034      106/120     1:02:39     2:20:37     3:45:38     1:32:37   12:09     5:18:14
2008  Lori Carfagno          F4549      105/115     1:03:18     2:24:22     3:53:19     1:25:02   12:10     5:18:21
2013  Josee Melancon         F4044      165/179     1:08:57     2:26:36     3:52:41     1:26:10   12:11     5:18:50
2016  Hillary Osness         F4044      166/179     1:03:39     2:31:33     3:48:32     1:30:29   12:11     5:19:01
2021  Elisa Gailey           F1924        42/49     1:11:24     2:28:04     3:49:44     1:29:39   12:12     5:19:22
2024  Guadalupe Tong         F3539      174/191     1:10:52     2:27:09     3:51:58     1:27:29   12:12     5:19:26
2027  Julia Manning          F3034      107/120                             3:51:23     1:28:35   12:13     5:19:58
2030  Kristen Cooley         F3539      175/191     1:05:57     2:20:05     3:48:16     1:32:22   12:15     5:20:37
2031  Louann Parker          F4549      106/115     1:11:34     2:31:17     4:00:06     1:20:45   12:15     5:20:50
2032  Kayla Rutledge         F1924        43/49     1:01:54     2:12:03     3:36:01     1:45:19   12:16     5:21:19
2033  Megan Mowrer           F3539      176/191       57:44     2:10:24     3:39:28     1:42:09   12:17     5:21:36
2035  Kim Ulrich             ATHENA       38/59     1:07:53     2:27:25     3:57:25     1:24:30   12:18     5:21:55
2037  Paige Davis            F2529      101/120     1:00:37     2:19:05     3:53:58     1:28:29   12:19     5:22:26
2038  Cassandra Dobrawa      F2529      102/120     1:00:37     2:19:05     3:53:58     1:28:29   12:19     5:22:26
2039  Belinda Morton         F2529      103/120     1:02:25     2:17:36     3:54:01     1:28:26   12:19     5:22:27
2040  Debbie Woodruff        F6064        13/21     1:04:23     2:20:54     3:41:58     1:40:52   12:20     5:22:49
2045  Hema Menon             F5054        67/78     1:08:29     2:26:50     3:59:37     1:24:12   12:22     5:23:49
2046  Samantha Calise        F3539      177/191     1:11:46     2:36:19     4:03:34     1:20:39   12:23     5:24:13
2047  Deanna Raithel         F3539      178/191     1:10:50     2:29:45     3:58:59     1:25:26   12:23     5:24:24
2048  Carly Angle            F2529      104/120     1:11:00     2:28:42     3:56:39     1:27:50   12:24     5:24:29
2049  Naomi Ilioi            F1518          3/4     1:03:54     2:19:34     3:57:36     1:26:55   12:24     5:24:30
2050  Marla Flannagan        F4044      167/179     1:09:11     2:26:27     3:59:59     1:24:34   12:24     5:24:32
2052  Andrea Barrick         F2529      105/120     1:04:19     2:21:58     3:56:33     1:28:30   12:25     5:25:02
2053  Jennifer Janowski      ATHENA       39/59     1:09:22     2:28:03     3:58:18     1:26:48   12:25     5:25:05
2055  Rachel Woolston        F3539      179/191       57:40     2:13:11     3:48:49     1:36:34   12:26     5:25:23
2056  Courtney Sigler        F3034      108/120     1:10:56     2:35:21     4:01:15     1:24:24   12:26     5:25:39
2057  Leigh Root             F3034      109/120     1:10:56     2:35:20     4:01:18     1:24:22   12:26     5:25:40
2058  Gloria Armijo          F2529      106/120     1:05:27     2:21:06     3:54:18     1:31:35   12:27     5:25:53
2062  Maira Garcia           F2529      107/120     1:10:39     2:28:33     3:56:31     1:29:50   12:28     5:26:20
2063  Daryl Grassel          F3034      110/120     1:08:36     2:30:11     4:00:52     1:25:44   12:28     5:26:35
2065  Lindsay Murphy         F3034      111/120     1:07:22     2:31:22     4:03:48     1:23:01   12:29     5:26:49
2066  Marie Bernard Johnson  F4044      168/179     1:09:44     2:29:36     4:01:25     1:25:34   12:29     5:26:59
2067  Ashley Thomsen         F3539      180/191     1:13:06     2:32:51     4:03:22     1:23:39   12:29     5:27:00
2068  Michelle Bierman       F3539      181/191     1:11:50     2:38:08     4:08:10     1:18:53   12:29     5:27:02
2070  Crystal Arledge        F3034      112/120     1:05:41     2:32:30     4:01:06     1:25:59   12:30     5:27:05
2071  Whitney Penunuri       F2529      108/120     1:00:47     2:12:51     3:49:01     1:38:14   12:30     5:27:15
2072  Stephanie Alarcon      F4044      169/179     1:05:07     2:20:16     3:56:48     1:31:10   12:32     5:27:57
2073  Amanda Simper          F3539      182/191       57:51     2:13:26     3:57:23     1:30:36   12:32     5:27:59
2074  Raleina Carroll        ATHENA       40/59     1:15:59     2:40:28     4:08:48     1:19:16   12:32     5:28:04
2076  Terri Anderson         F3034      113/120     1:01:19     2:14:10     3:49:39     1:38:37   12:32     5:28:15
2077  Andria Nichols         ATHENA       41/59     1:05:29     2:29:30     4:03:44     1:24:43   12:33     5:28:26
2080  Barbara Fager          F6064        14/21     1:12:27     2:38:17     4:07:02     1:21:40   12:33     5:28:42
2081  Allegra Stevens        F6064        15/21     1:12:27     2:38:17     4:07:02     1:21:40   12:33     5:28:42
2082  Danielle Peterson      F3034      114/120     1:08:25     2:25:22     4:03:03     1:25:57   12:34     5:28:59
2083  Anna Schettino         F5054        68/78     1:05:21     2:27:39     4:00:50     1:28:12   12:34     5:29:01
2087  Darleen Davis          ATHENA       42/59     1:03:53     2:22:03     3:56:27     1:34:38   12:39     5:31:04
2089  Susie Sunderland       F6569         9/11     1:13:54     2:41:17     4:05:27     1:25:39   12:39     5:31:06
2092  Tana Schlund           F4549      107/115     1:08:36     2:30:12     4:00:52     1:30:54   12:40     5:31:45
2093  Kristi Laubenthal      F3539      183/191     1:08:35     2:30:07     4:00:52     1:30:54   12:40     5:31:46
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2094  Ashley Ebenhoch        F3539      184/191     1:08:36     2:30:10     4:01:24     1:30:22   12:40     5:31:46
2095  Linley Cable           ATHENA       43/59     1:08:37     2:30:12     4:01:24     1:30:23   12:40     5:31:46
2096  Lisa Lamont            F5054        69/78     1:08:19     2:32:51     3:59:44     1:32:14   12:41     5:31:58
2097  Tammy Gillett          F6064        16/21     1:08:17     2:32:49     3:59:42     1:32:17   12:41     5:31:58
2099  Joanna Corey Lochner   F4549      108/115     1:16:36     2:42:52     4:13:56     1:18:15   12:41     5:32:10
2104  Pamela Tracey          F4549      109/115     1:04:09     2:16:15     3:58:53     1:34:03   12:43     5:32:55
2106  Jessica Knox           F3539      185/191     1:06:56     2:30:02     4:05:22     1:27:53   12:44     5:33:15
2107  Susan Davis            F4549      110/115     1:07:22     2:25:54     4:00:19     1:33:14   12:44     5:33:32
2112  Trisha Sheeley         F4549      111/115     1:11:12     2:32:30     4:05:25     1:28:27   12:45     5:33:51
2113  Cara Frank             F3539      186/191     1:07:07     2:28:47     4:05:55     1:28:14   12:46     5:34:08
2115  Jenna Mazel            F1924        44/49     1:10:12     2:30:06     4:01:49     1:32:34   12:46     5:34:22
2116  Joanna Davis           F4044      170/179     1:09:47     2:33:30     4:05:19     1:29:13   12:47     5:34:32
2117  Kelley Manbeck         F5054        70/78       54:01     1:59:14     3:37:41     1:56:53   12:47     5:34:34
2121  Christina Browning     F2529      109/120     1:07:49     2:23:45     3:54:29     1:40:32   12:48     5:35:00
2123  Julie Hoey             F5054        71/78     1:13:56     2:34:58     4:04:31     1:30:43   12:48     5:35:14
2124  Jennifer Garza         F4044      171/179     1:08:24     2:25:22     4:03:28     1:31:59   12:49     5:35:26
2129  Rachel Ortega          F14UN          2/2     1:10:47     2:32:15     4:07:03     1:29:43   12:52     5:36:45
2132  Malgorzata Hedrych     F5054        72/78     1:06:19     2:23:32     3:52:54     1:44:08   12:52     5:37:02
2133  Teresa Brundrett       F5054        73/78       54:31     2:29:18     4:08:19     1:29:00   12:53     5:37:18
2136  Kaitlyn Dijohn         F2529      110/120     1:06:56     2:31:12     4:14:33     1:23:15   12:54     5:37:48
2137  Kylie Perrine          F2529      111/120     1:04:19     2:19:25     3:54:40     1:43:10   12:54     5:37:50
2141  Vanessa Foden          F4549      112/115     1:13:22     2:34:02     4:14:23     1:24:18   12:56     5:38:41
2142  Jennifer Tabangcura    F5054        74/78     1:13:23     2:34:03     4:14:24     1:24:23   12:56     5:38:46
2147  Rowena Martinez        F5054        75/78     1:16:43     2:46:39     4:17:55     1:21:13   12:57     5:39:07
2148  Rubirosa Dimalanta     F5559        34/38     1:16:44     2:46:40     4:17:55     1:21:27   12:58     5:39:22
2149  Nicole Cannizzaro      ATHENA       44/59     1:06:03     2:27:33     4:08:15     1:31:22   12:58     5:39:36
2151  Heidi Petersen         ATHENA       45/59     1:10:42     2:39:21     4:12:11     1:27:54   12:59     5:40:05
2154  Erin Foley             F3539      187/191     1:08:38     2:30:12     4:06:50     1:33:56   13:01     5:40:45
2156  Lurysol Alaniz                        0/0     1:16:00     2:43:51     4:18:15     1:22:39   13:01     5:40:54
2157  Shelley Branam         F5054        76/78     1:12:37     2:38:46     4:16:02     1:25:01   13:01     5:41:03
2158  Natalie Winters        F2529      112/120     1:14:08     2:38:09     4:11:52     1:29:27   13:02     5:41:19
2160  Tammy Missavage-Klein  F5054        77/78     1:09:10     2:33:23     4:07:45     1:34:04   13:03     5:41:49
2162  Allison Harker         F1924        45/49     1:06:17     2:30:58     4:08:20     1:33:38   13:04     5:41:57
2164  Jodi Montgomery        F3539      188/191     1:15:04     2:44:00     4:23:57     1:18:10   13:04     5:42:06
2165  Carrie Harris          F4044      172/179     1:09:36     2:32:25     4:08:08     1:34:06   13:04     5:42:13
2167  Erin Viehmann          F3034      115/120     1:19:10     2:44:37     4:15:15     1:27:45   13:06     5:42:59
2168  Jeweliann Moreno       ATHENA       46/59     1:10:21     2:34:01     4:16:14     1:26:51   13:06     5:43:05
2169  Bonnie Jules           ATHENA       47/59     1:16:44     2:46:41     4:17:56     1:25:41   13:07     5:43:36
2170  Adelina Briciu         F1924        46/49     1:01:12     2:33:27     4:18:54     1:24:50   13:08     5:43:44
2172  Amanda Wade            F3539      189/191     1:09:58     2:36:42     4:12:59     1:31:06   13:08     5:44:04
2174  Anna Spelman           F3034      116/120     1:14:09     2:38:17     4:11:53     1:33:05   13:10     5:44:58
2176  Donna Butler           F5559        35/38     1:07:57     2:28:32     3:57:43     1:47:42   13:12     5:45:25
2179  Danielle Vogler        F2529      113/120     1:21:49     2:47:50     4:22:47     1:22:49   13:12     5:45:35
2180  Thessaly Nicolaysen    F2529      114/120     1:15:02     2:45:28     4:29:28     1:16:29   13:13     5:45:56
2182  Iris Franco            F2529      115/120     1:10:07     2:29:32     4:06:12     1:39:49   13:13     5:46:01
2185  Tu Diep                F4549      113/115     1:11:31     2:35:50     4:10:40     1:35:36   13:13     5:46:15
2186  Tanya Pelletier        F4044      173/179     1:13:22     2:34:02     4:14:24     1:31:53   13:13     5:46:16
2188  Emily Haeger           F2529      116/120     1:14:06     2:38:06     4:11:51     1:35:14   13:15     5:47:04
2189  Tatiana Tiare Pagan    F2529      117/120     1:14:06     2:38:06     4:11:52     1:35:13   13:15     5:47:05
2190  Lorraine Jacobs        F6064        17/21     1:10:05     2:40:03     4:15:31     1:31:39   13:16     5:47:10
2195  Ashley Krause          ATHENA       48/59     1:09:23     2:38:33     4:13:33     1:34:24   13:17     5:47:57
2200  Brooke Doman           ATHENA       49/59     1:16:21     2:42:25     4:17:31     1:31:51   13:21     5:49:22
2201  Maria Fernanda Salgado F1924        47/49     1:11:31     2:34:14     4:11:05     1:38:27   13:21     5:49:31
2206  Nia Tatafu             F1924        48/49     1:10:43     2:29:37     4:05:29     1:44:35   13:22     5:50:03
2208  Julie Hendrickson      F5559        36/38     1:11:43     2:38:10     4:14:50     1:36:06   13:24     5:50:56
2209  Dawn Lorenc            ATHENA       50/59     1:07:29     2:30:46     4:11:42     1:39:21   13:24     5:51:03
2210  Jessica Wilgus         ATHENA       51/59     1:12:31     2:36:50     4:13:51     1:37:21   13:25     5:51:12
2211  Ashley Chrisman        F2529      118/120                 2:42:22     4:16:06     1:35:14   13:25     5:51:19
2213  Paula Darr             ATHENA       52/59     1:06:44     2:34:08     4:20:11     1:31:40   13:26     5:51:50
2214  Lynn Dorsi             F4549      114/115     1:06:43     2:34:08     4:20:12     1:31:39   13:26     5:51:50
2215  Laurel Duncan          F2529      119/120     1:15:51     2:44:40     4:20:44     1:31:17   13:27     5:52:00
2217  Jessica Campbell       ATHENA       53/59     1:13:17     2:39:07     4:19:02     1:33:21   13:27     5:52:23
2219  Elana Varnum           F6064        18/21     1:09:32     2:35:44     4:15:29     1:37:28   13:29     5:52:56
2220  Ashley Hamman          F3034      117/120     1:19:13     2:47:31     4:23:19     1:30:12   13:30     5:53:30
2221  Pam Phelan             F4549      115/115     1:10:01     2:35:36     4:11:49     1:41:50   13:30     5:53:39
2224  Charmaine Doan         F3034      118/120     1:00:46     2:34:38     4:21:29     1:33:00   13:32     5:54:28
2225  Heather Young          F4044      174/179     1:18:35     2:46:41     4:21:45     1:32:56   13:33     5:54:40
2228  Leeann Moore           F4044      175/179     1:17:47     2:47:47     4:23:30     1:31:20   13:33     5:54:50
2229  Megan Tinker           ATHENA       54/59     1:07:17     2:40:39     4:23:09     1:31:48   13:33     5:54:56
2234  Hollie Ashby           F3034      119/120     1:16:36     2:48:22     4:30:55     1:25:39   13:37     5:56:34
2235  Jessica Ellsworth      F6569        10/11     1:27:26     2:59:23     4:32:19     1:25:46   13:41     5:58:05
2238  Ruth Cantor            F6064        19/21     1:26:44     2:58:34     4:32:23     1:26:33   13:42     5:58:55
2239  Mary Cantor            F3034      120/120     1:26:45     2:58:35     4:32:22     1:26:35   13:42     5:58:56
2241  Michelle Schroff       ATHENA       55/59     1:17:30     2:44:20     4:20:13     1:39:57   13:45     6:00:09
2243  Maria Spitzer          F4044      176/179     1:20:19     2:50:03     4:29:32     1:31:20   13:47     6:00:51
2244  Taylor Larsen          F1924        49/49     1:13:24     2:49:06     4:33:06     1:27:46   13:47     6:00:52
2245  Sue Lauritzen          F6569        11/11     1:22:28     2:49:32     4:27:03     1:34:48   13:49     6:01:50
2246  Jolene Hancock         F5559        37/38     1:22:31     2:50:33     4:27:00     1:35:04   13:50     6:02:03
2251  Shelly Carter          F5559        38/38     1:15:16     2:52:38     4:39:38     1:28:07   14:03     6:07:45
2255  Kristie Wickland       F5054        78/78     1:16:50     2:50:15     4:32:51     1:41:19   14:17     6:14:10
2256  Rima Woo               F4044      177/179     1:11:32     2:41:37     4:33:59     1:40:51   14:19     6:14:49
2257  Krisha Arthur          F2529      120/120     1:01:55     2:30:44     4:27:46     1:47:17   14:19     6:15:03
2258  Kerri Haskins          ATHENA       56/59     1:20:33     2:47:50     4:30:34     1:44:56   14:20     6:15:30
2260  Lorraine Carrigan      F4044      178/179     1:18:23     2:48:06     4:33:31     1:44:03   14:25     6:17:34
2261  Jacqueline Conniff     F6064        20/21     1:20:40     3:02:25     4:44:18     1:37:50   14:36     6:22:08
2263  Laura Ray              ATHENA       57/59     1:15:13     2:47:46     4:50:16     1:32:37   14:37     6:22:53
2268  McKenna Brodrick       F3539      190/191     1:22:09     2:51:33     4:36:47     1:50:43   14:48     6:27:29
2270  Lora Eklund            F6064        21/21     1:30:50     3:04:52     4:51:21     1:41:32   15:00     6:32:52
2271  Melanie McHale         ATHENA       58/59     1:23:45     2:57:02     4:45:35     1:48:43   15:03     6:34:18
2272  Aisslyn Dalbec         F1518          4/4     1:14:54     2:49:30     4:37:34     1:57:30   15:05     6:35:03
2273  Heather Dalbec         F3539      191/191     1:14:54     2:49:30     4:37:32     1:57:32   15:05     6:35:03
2275  Amy Taliaferro         F4044      179/179     1:26:17     3:00:23     4:43:06     1:52:07   15:06     6:35:13
2277  Julia Lucero           ATHENA       59/59     1:17:48     2:53:32     4:50:15     2:04:37   15:51     6:54:52
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